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2023年12月3日( 日 )

50 km & 30 km

ロング50km ミドル30km 計

エントリー 301 280 581

DNS 61 54 115

出走 240 226 466

DNF 13 5 18

ゴール 227 221 448

完走率 94.6% 97.8% 96.1%

記録集



ロング50km

〇女子18～44歳

順位 No. 氏名 居住地 タイム 総合順位 部門順位 所属

1 L004 久住　友紀  東京都  8:06:25 73 4  

2 L007 佐々木　暁子  東京都  8:14:41 84 6  

3 L009 早川　満  神奈川県  8:25:59 100 7  

4 L003 韓　樹  東京都  8:28:49 103 8  

5 L011 山岸　佳那子  神奈川県  8:35:15 109 10  

6 L002 大嶋　聡子  神奈川県  8:42:38 119 13  

7 L010 前原　彩花  東京都  9:07:08 147 18  ドリフターズスタンド

8 L006 小林　登子  神奈川県  9:38:58 182 25  

9 L005 合田　さち子  神奈川県  9:39:56 184 26  

〇女子45歳以上

順位 No. 氏名 居住地 タイム 総合順位 部門順位 所属

1 L070 田中　さゆり  東京都  7:34:57 37 1  

2 L086 山本　陽子  東京都  7:48:55 55 2  

3 L053 石井　亜樹子  東京都  8:00:39 65 3  ポポロAC

4 L071 千田　奈歩  千葉県  8:10:00 81 5  

5 L051 渥美　ゆか  東京都  8:34:53 108 9  LDA-RC

6 L084 本橋　教子  埼玉県  8:38:27 114 11  

7 L062 各務　裕美子  千葉県  8:40:10 117 12  

8 L085 山口　優子  東京都  8:42:51 121 14  

9 L077 服部　靖子  東京都  8:43:55 122 15  

10 L075 中澤　恵理子  埼玉県  8:55:35 132 16  

11 L056 浦野　綾子  千葉県  9:04:11 141 17  婦人会

12 L060 小野寺　あや  埼玉県  9:07:12 148 19  BeeeBeee

13 L082 宮澤　さなえ  長野県  9:16:40 158 20  

14 L054 岩淵　久美子  東京都  9:18:52 165 21  RUN塾

15 L078 花輪　泰子  東京都  9:25:08 172 22  ちゃんぷ。練

16 L061 小原　良子  東京都  9:25:15 173 23  Beee Beee

17 L068 高橋　えりか  富山県  9:33:14 178 24  ポポロＡＣ

18 L055 上杉　裕子  静岡県  9:40:06 185 27  チームはっさく

19 L073 鳥井　いおり  東京都  9:45:15 190 28  

20 L076 橋爪　恵美  栃木県  9:49:12 193 29  愛羅武ワラーチ

21 L058 岡崎　美香  栃木県  10:01:51 199 30  

22 L059 小野　貴子  茨城県  10:05:28 202 31  ギンリョウソウ

23 L081 降籏　絵里奈  神奈川県  10:10:59 205 32  走る婦人会　三ツ池ＴＲＣ

24 L066 猿谷　薫  埼玉県  10:17:29 212 33  

25 L067 成津　杏美  神奈川県  10:23:09 215 34  

26 L065 佐藤　祐子  神奈川県  10:36:06 221 35  

27 L063 上村　希充子  新潟県  10:37:29 222 36  

 DNF L080 藤澤　祥子  埼玉県   

 DNF L064 木原　妙  埼玉県   ひだまり山荘トレラン部

〇男子18～39歳

順位 No. 氏名 居住地 タイム 総合順位 部門順位 所属

1 L113 木村　隼人  埼玉県  6:06:27 1 1  ZEN NUTRITION

2 L127 冨田　真  栃木県  6:37:18 6 6  

3 L103 秋元　佑一朗  神奈川県  6:39:39 8 8  

4 L105 石川　貴哉  埼玉県  6:53:55 11 11  

5 L106 伊東　修平  埼玉県  7:08:34 21 21  ランボーズ

6 L110 大塚　達也  埼玉県  7:15:03 26 26  

7 L107 宇仁菅　啓  東京都  7:15:47 27 27  

8 L101 *Raza　*Reynera　*Ahmeer Francis  神奈川県  7:34:56 36 36  *TTR

9 L124 傍島　稔也  東京都  7:37:17 43 42  

10 L121 鈴木　克彦  神奈川県  7:40:31 45 44  

11 L131 橋本　拳  埼玉県  7:44:22 49 48  

12 L122 関島　毅  東京都  7:45:15 51 50  

13 L123 薗田　毅  埼玉県  7:47:52 52 51  トレイルランシュガー

14 L112 河田　裕也  東京都  7:53:20 59 57  

15 L134 益子　知大  東京都  7:53:21 60 58  

16 L129 中室　正晴  東京都  8:04:49 71 68  森村アスリート

17 L139 山本　直樹  富山県  8:26:33 101 94  

18 L115 串田　達彦  東京都  8:29:58 104 96  サムズアップ



順位 No. 氏名 居住地 タイム 総合順位 部門順位 所属

19 L102 青木　隼吾  埼玉県  8:34:11 106 98  ランボーズ

20 L136 本山　卓大  埼玉県  8:49:15 127 112  

21 L132 林　惇史  千葉県  9:04:17 142 125  

22 L120 篠原　崇  埼玉県  9:06:36 144 127  

23 L126 田中　哲也  神奈川県  9:16:02 155 136  

24 L114 清野　友斗  埼玉県  9:21:11 168 147  

25 L137 柳橋　康平  埼玉県  9:26:12 174 151  

26 L109 江口　悠太  茨城県  9:26:32 175 152  

27 L128 中村　大樹  東京都  9:41:58 188 161  雷電練/Crane Running Club

28 L116 倉田　一樹  埼玉県  10:11:17 206 174  ＪＨＡＴ

29 L108 梅津　圭輔  群馬県  10:19:33 214 181  

30 L138 山本　倫寛  神奈川県  10:35:41 220 186  

31 L111 小笠原　隆造  埼玉県  10:43:10 227 191  

 DNF L135 町田　知宏  東京都   

 DNF L118 坂本　勇太  東京都   

 DNF L117 小西　雄志  埼玉県   

〇男子40歳台

順位 No. 氏名 居住地 タイム 総合順位 部門順位 所属

1 L252 柳　秀人  新潟県  6:22:01 2 2  十日町駅伝部

2 L179 川上　竜太郎  神奈川県  6:24:53 3 3  OBOY革命前夜/ランボーズ

3 L210 高橋　真也  東京都  6:25:07 4 4  アステラス製薬陸上部

4 L196 佐藤　航  東京都  6:28:51 5 5  

5 L190 笹野　裕輔  東京都  6:37:52 7 7  

6 L167 大口　太郎  神奈川県  6:45:09 9 9  BIGMOUTH MAFIA

7 L207 相馬　哲史  埼玉県  6:54:51 12 12  

8 L185 古賀　公議  東京都  6:55:23 13 13  アルペンローゼ

9 L223 鳥丸　真己人  神奈川県  6:56:30 15 15  山男

10 L217 田所　光彦  東京都  6:57:14 16 16  もくもくＴＲＣ

11 L168 大友　類  東京都  6:58:04 18 18  オクムボーイ

12 L231 馬場　康弘  埼玉県  6:58:31 19 19  

13 L158 市川　範雄  東京都  7:09:48 22 22  

14 L182 黒谷　哲也  長野県  7:11:35 24 24  SKYNINJA

15 L184 小伊藤　成毅  東京都  7:14:35 25 25  水曜高尾練

16 L161 岩間　勝彦  山梨県  7:16:57 28 28  大王クラブ

17 L203 鈴木　諭  東京都  7:17:44 29 29  

18 L219 千葉　裕介  東京都  7:22:10 32 32  いなり

19 L188 齊藤　泰臣  埼玉県  7:25:30 33 33  チームみぃくぅ

20 L175 小野　正彦  神奈川県  7:31:34 34 34  イトレン

21 L183 小池　雄大  埼玉県  7:33:57 35 35  

22 L181 岸田　考  東京都  7:35:32 38 37  水谷練

23 L189 坂本　崇  埼玉県  7:36:06 39 38  スポジック

24 L194 佐藤　靖洋  東京都  7:36:38 41 40  

25 L165 榎本　洋司  埼玉県  7:36:46 42 41  

26 L242 松島　譲  埼玉県  7:44:41 50 49  

27 L178 河合　陽祐  埼玉県  7:48:26 53 52  チーム100マイル

28 L180 川畑　浩大  東京都  7:48:45 54 53  

29 L237 藤原　剛  千葉県  7:51:44 57 55  

30 L232 樋口　陽介  東京都  7:52:36 58 56  

31 L191 佐藤　哲久  神奈川県  7:58:03 63 61  

32 L262 渡部　光平  東京都  7:58:59 64 62  

33 L220 椿　康弘  神奈川県  8:01:16 66 63  WMT

34 L156 石井　達也  愛知県  8:01:42 67 64  

35 L164 浦川　忠郎  東京都  8:01:55 68 65  

36 L193 佐藤　洋貴  神奈川県  8:03:16 70 67  

37 L187 小林　隆司  埼玉県  8:05:39 72 69  

38 L255 山岸　直也  東京都  8:06:38 74 70  

39 L213 高畑　道博  福島県  8:08:26 78 74  ふくしまＴＲＣ

40 L151 麻上　昌隆  東京都  8:09:39 80 76  

41 L257 山田　哲也  千葉県  8:10:06 82 77  

42 L225 中澤　聡  栃木県  8:14:49 86 80  

43 L227 野口　健太  埼玉県  8:16:03 87 81  

44 L222 冨沢　大介  千葉県  8:17:04 88 82  

45 L155 安藤　淳  埼玉県  8:20:57 91 85  

46 L226 新坂　新  埼玉県  8:21:04 92 86  



順位 No. 氏名 居住地 タイム 総合順位 部門順位 所属

47 L261 渡辺　健太郎  埼玉県  8:21:09 93 87  パセリ回収屋さん

48 L238 米田　愛範  東京都  8:24:08 98 92  

49 L216 瀧嶋　明康  東京都  8:25:22 99 93  

50 L246 村澤　誠  埼玉県  8:32:32 105 97  チームbeee beee

51 L229 萩原　耕一郎  埼玉県  8:34:26 107 99  

52 L163 生方　洋之  群馬県  8:35:42 111 101  KSC481

53 L215 高山　福太郎  東京都  8:39:34 115 104  

54 L205 鈴木　雄大  埼玉県  8:42:39 120 107  

55 L248 森　伊佐夫  神奈川県  8:48:03 125 110  

56 L171 岡田　圭二  神奈川県  8:50:55 128 113  

57 L258 吉岡　直  東京都  8:52:16 129 114  雷電練

58 L245 宮地　和也  埼玉県  8:54:14 130 115  

59 L153 新井　俊哉  群馬県  8:54:28 131 116  

60 L230 原田　佳典  東京都  8:56:06 133 117  GREENS

61 L199 椎葉　洋平  東京都  8:56:10 134 118  

62 L240 松井　亮  埼玉県  8:56:59 135 119  

63 L251 矢富　佳剛  東京都  9:03:29 140 124  

64 L162 牛山　騎八  埼玉県  9:06:47 145 128  

65 L236 藤田　克実  埼玉県  9:10:27 150 131  

66 L157 石引　昌史  千葉県  9:11:30 151 132  

67 L170 大屋　光由  埼玉県  9:16:14 156 137  

68 L159 伊藤　大介  群馬県  9:16:15 157 138  

69 L224 内藤　恵介  群馬県  9:17:30 159 139  

70 L197 佐野　慎一  静岡県  9:17:36 161 141  フジヤマユナイテッド

71 L263 渡辺　真介  埼玉県  9:18:15 162 142  BeeeBeee

72 L173 奥　敦也  栃木県  9:18:26 163 143  山旅

73 L218 俵　博祐  茨城県  9:18:49 164 144  TEAM茨城トレラン部

74 L234 平田　二郎  東京都  9:20:48 167 146  

75 L212 高橋　雅人  東京都  9:27:44 176 153  

76 L154 新井　学  埼玉県  9:35:05 179 155  

77 L208 高橋　和樹  神奈川県  9:37:41 181 157  

78 L228 則本　達郎  神奈川県  9:40:54 187 160  

79 L211 高橋　春樹  東京都  9:42:23 189 162  

80 L204 鈴木　崇久  埼玉県  9:47:44 192 164  

81 L233 人見　誠  栃木県  9:49:15 195 166  木こり

82 L209 高橋　智  神奈川県  9:51:55 197 168  アイリッシュパブ

83 L160 岩野　紘昌  千葉県  9:56:17 198 169  

84 L243 丸山　浩之  東京都  10:09:23 204 173  

85 L177 亀梨　淳之介  東京都  10:19:04 213 180  

86 L169 大森　整  茨城県  10:25:32 216 182  

87 L247 籾山　勇  埼玉県  10:26:35 217 183  

 DNF L174 小山内　涼  埼玉県   

 DNF L176 加藤　徹夫  埼玉県   東京陸協

〇男子50歳台

順位 No. 氏名 居住地 タイム 総合順位 部門順位 所属

1 L338 菅間　圭介  神奈川県  6:51:51 10 10  

2 L301 相葉　行男  埼玉県  6:55:51 14 14  beee beee

3 L337 佐藤　和人  神奈川県  6:58:38 20 20  

4 L340 寸田　英利  東京都  7:10:28 23 23  

5 L378 山本　孝  千葉県  7:18:19 30 30  三鷹Bluemoon

6 L304 池内　匡史  東京都  7:20:48 31 31  

7 L336 サットン　クレイグ  静岡県  7:40:04 44 43  

8 L324 加藤　憲一  東京都  7:43:02 46 45  

9 L353 長谷川　克樹  埼玉県  7:43:58 47 46  高トラ/ランボーズ

10 L348 西尾　和彦  東京都  7:44:12 48 47  

11 L355 原田　賢一  埼玉県  7:50:55 56 54  つどい西村家

12 L349 西巻　篤秀  東京都  7:53:27 61 59  

13 L312 井上　秀俊  神奈川県  7:55:27 62 60  二子玉川走友会

14 L372 森田　充洋  東京都  8:07:03 75 71  

15 L367 水井　好光  埼玉県  8:07:37 76 72  チームパリマラソン

16 L319 小川　吉弘  東京都  8:09:08 79 75  

17 L371 森　将之  神奈川県  8:10:42 83 78  EXEO Group

18 L323 片桐　渉  愛知県  8:14:42 85 79  Tomo's Pit

19 L368 水谷　謙二  神奈川県  8:18:40 89 83  



順位 No. 氏名 居住地 タイム 総合順位 部門順位 所属

20 L362 本郷　浩史  埼玉県  8:21:39 95 89  

21 L359 保科　晴康  長野県  8:22:10 96 90  FGハルマ

22 L310 伊豆　将行  埼玉県  8:27:45 102 95  

23 L377 山本　智  東京都  8:35:18 110 100  

24 L318 大塚　武信  埼玉県  8:35:59 112 102  

25 L380 綿野　起世志  埼玉県  8:37:27 113 103  

26 L311 糸井　健  埼玉県  8:39:36 116 105  

27 L305 池田　謙  茨城県  8:40:31 118 106  （株）池田樹木医事務所

28 L373 矢崎　天一  東京都  8:43:57 123 108  

29 L313 上杉　浩敏  静岡県  8:45:28 124 109  チームはっさく

30 L364 松浦　禎  東京都  8:48:49 126 111  ＲＲＴ

31 L329 岸田　剛  東京都  8:57:48 136 120  板橋

32 L357 福江　和則  東京都  8:59:43 137 121  

33 L342 五月女　謙一  千葉県  9:01:39 138 122  

34 L334 齊藤　忠明  宮城県  9:03:24 139 123  

35 L320 小原　信夫  東京都  9:05:12 143 126  小金井公園走友会

36 L316 永住　英男  埼玉県  9:07:06 146 129  

37 L326 神結　浩二  東京都  9:12:10 152 133  

38 L370 目崎　晃  群馬県  9:17:34 160 140  

39 L307 石川　聡  埼玉県  9:18:56 166 145  

40 L363 前野　達人  埼玉県  9:21:31 169 148  

41 L322 片岡　浩昭  群馬県  9:21:46 170 149  

42 L317 大河内　穣  東京都  9:24:20 171 150  

43 L356 平田　恵介  東京都  9:29:49 177 154  

44 L366 松村　新一  埼玉県  9:35:11 180 156  BBR 602

45 L303 家田　弘和  埼玉県  9:39:25 183 158  

46 L315 宇田川　和之  東京都  9:40:31 186 159  

47 L369 村田　修一  千葉県  9:45:17 191 163  

48 L344 津田　卓  栃木県  9:49:14 194 165  愛羅武ワラーチ

49 L331 小林　直喜  埼玉県  9:50:25 196 167  

50 L309 石塚　勝宣  東京都  10:04:12 201 171  

51 L354 濱野　浩  埼玉県  10:13:34 208 176  HTB

52 L374 安田　克良  東京都  10:15:13 210 178  

53 L365 松下　大介  神奈川県  10:15:37 211 179  

54 L341 関根　実  岐阜県  10:34:33 219 185  

55 L308 石田　誠一  静岡県  10:37:33 223 187  

56 L375 柳澤　道生  神奈川県  10:37:41 224 188  

57 L379 和田　輝  宮崎県  10:38:33 225 189  TEAM飛鳥

58 L306 井沢　雅之  茨城県  10:39:36 226 190  ギンリョウソウ

 DNF L321 香川　禎明  千葉県   森守クラブ

 DNF L360 細野　保  千葉県   RRT

 DNF L302 安齋　一郎  千葉県   

〇男子60歳以上

順位 No. 氏名 居住地 タイム 総合順位 部門順位 所属

1 L416 橋本　浩美  埼玉県  6:57:24 17 17  

2 L415 新山　晃生  埼玉県  7:36:09 40 39  リスペクト

3 L407 小池　諭  群馬県  8:02:32 69 66  こいけ整形外科

4 L420 的場　清  東京都  8:07:48 77 73  そごう西武

5 L401 新　健治  東京都  8:20:19 90 84  

6 L404 小澤　晶  埼玉県  8:21:16 94 88  さいたま走友会

7 L421 三ツ橋　茂雄  千葉県  8:22:58 97 91  

8 L405 株田　実  埼玉県  9:08:13 149 130  氷川さんTRC

9 L402 大瀧　伸之  東京都  9:12:42 153 134  

10 L410 白土　秀樹  埼玉県  9:15:53 154 135  越生七福神

11 L424 山本　幸二  埼玉県  10:03:27 200 170  

12 L412 高橋　忠宏  埼玉県  10:06:07 203 172  走れタカハシ

13 L411 高尾　昌明  富山県  10:12:22 207 175  高重記念クリニック

14 L413 高山　正樹  埼玉県  10:14:51 209 177  Aniyans

15 L419 堀池　計年  埼玉県  10:26:37 218 184  

 DNF L422 三好　勝久  千葉県   ナイスおっさん

 DNF L408 笹倉　眞二  東京都   ちゃーさん

 DNF L414 竹中　勝美  埼玉県   土屋小児病院



ミドル30km

〇女子18～44歳

順位 No. 氏名 居住地 タイム 総合順位 部門順位 所属

1 M512 杉原　有美  東京都  3:31:08 19 1  チームけけ

2 M508 斉藤　圭以  千葉県  3:36:57 26 2  けけ

3 M516 坪井　光穂  埼玉県  3:47:10 40 3  長井塾ミホ練

4 M518 徳永　友理子  東京都  4:00:46 54 4  

5 M523 矢部　容子  東京都  4:01:00 55 5  

6 M520 長友　ひなた  東京都  4:10:00 64 7  

7 M517 寺本　美奈子  埼玉県  4:14:15 73 9  長井塾

8 M509 佐藤　千紘  埼玉県  4:39:22 112 15  

9 M525 湯田　満希  東京都  4:45:58 125 18  

10 M524 山内　明美  神奈川県  4:54:00 137 20  

11 M507 小林　範絵  静岡県  5:00:54 147 22  

12 M502 岩倉　史  埼玉県  5:01:35 149 23  

13 M511 清水　彩加  東京都  5:02:24 150 24  

14 M514 高橋　知甫  千葉県  5:06:47 157 27  

15 M501 芦澤　千春  山梨県  5:28:03 173 30  GOGOEGG

16 M513 関口　洋子  茨城県  5:29:41 176 31  

17 M504 久保谷　梨絵  茨城県  5:34:55 178 32  

18 M519 友松　奈央子  神奈川県  5:36:19 181 33  

19 M510 佐藤　宏美  埼玉県  7:25:46 221 36  

〇女子45歳以上

順位 No. 氏名 居住地 タイム 総合順位 部門順位 所属

1 M552 石原　明美  東京都  4:08:04 62 6  

2 M551 阿部　まり子  千葉県  4:11:30 70 8  

3 M554 上岡　里美  東京都  4:24:53 85 10  長井塾

4 M555 大坪　泰子  千葉県  4:26:32 91 11  市川マラソンクラブ

5 M570 吉田　雅代  東京都  4:28:06 95 12  

6 M556 大野　由美子  埼玉県  4:30:09 97 13  

7 M561 古塩　千裕  埼玉県  4:38:57 110 14  

8 M565 須坂　馨  東京都  4:40:16 115 16  

9 M557 小野　晴美  東京都  4:45:04 124 17  

10 M560 黒田　宏枝  東京都  4:46:13 126 19  

11 M559 加藤　加奈子  埼玉県  4:58:50 144 21  

12 M564 佐藤　陽子  埼玉県  5:04:17 152 25  茨城悶絶組合

13 M562 小山　かおり  東京都  5:06:24 156 26  

14 M553 岩瀬　綾子  東京都  5:17:49 166 28  

15 M558 葛西　久子  埼玉県  5:26:17 172 29  

16 M563 佐藤　美和子  東京都  5:42:25 189 34  

17 M568 三科　順子  埼玉県  5:50:32 195 35  サニエスリンク

〇男子18～39歳

順位 No. 氏名 居住地 タイム 総合順位 部門順位 所属

1 M626 白川　裕登  群馬県  2:58:43 1 1  ＲＵＮＧＲＹ高崎

2 M624 篠崎　友  神奈川県  3:06:23 3 3  モンスターＢＨ

3 M634 ツェデンダンバ　ツェレンバト  神奈川県  3:11:02 5 5  Monster Triatlon Club

4 M651 松浦　竜太  神奈川県  3:24:58 11 11  高松山グルグルクラブ

5 M610 内田　伊吹  東京都  3:27:35 15 15  

6 M660 村中　亮輔  埼玉県  3:27:55 17 17  

7 M632 竹口　野  東京都  3:32:25 22 21  

8 M625 清水　佑輔  埼玉県  3:36:33 25 24  

9 M614 小野　瑛之  神奈川県  3:45:35 34 32  Hermestar

10 M602 青木　拓万  神奈川県  3:46:38 36 34  

11 M652 松下　亨  埼玉県  3:47:36 42 39  

12 M645 原　宏次朗  埼玉県  3:49:24 44 41  武蔵台病院

13 M655 松山　凱  埼玉県  3:51:37 45 42  

14 M606 石田　祐弥  愛知県  3:55:58 50 47  

15 M633 田中　豊  埼玉県  3:57:11 51 48  

16 M618 楠原　一嘉  埼玉県  3:57:30 52 49  

17 M607 泉田　啓  埼玉県  4:01:29 56 51  

18 M646 平尾　憲吾  東京都  4:02:14 57 52  

19 M659 三村　哲  埼玉県  4:02:37 58 53  

20 M628 鈴木　拓弥  愛知県  4:07:33 61 56  



順位 No. 氏名 居住地 タイム 総合順位 部門順位 所属

21 M654 松本　竜也  埼玉県  4:10:30 66 59  武蔵台病院

22 M639 長友　旭  東京都  4:10:54 67 60  

23 M601 相場　和貴  神奈川県  4:12:38 71 63  

24 M603 天海　明広  埼玉県  4:13:30 72 64  

25 M647 藤田　慎之介  埼玉県  4:18:06 78 69  

26 M661 森谷　敏之  東京都  4:19:00 80 71  西砂走RUN会

27 M621 小島　省吾  東京都  4:20:38 81 72  

28 M643 馬場　強力  東京都  4:22:19 82 73  

29 M629 高濱　晃平  神奈川県  4:31:21 99 86  

30 M613 大塚　真斗  埼玉県  4:31:54 101 88  

31 M644 早川　拓実  千葉県  4:37:23 107 94  

32 M611 遠藤　拓也  埼玉県  4:39:45 113 98  

33 M648 藤原　勇太  千葉県  4:40:58 116 100  獨協医科大学

34 M636 富口　拓己  埼玉県  4:48:39 129 110  

35 M666 横田　和樹  埼玉県  4:48:42 130 111  

36 M617 菊地　亮  埼玉県  4:49:45 132 113  

37 M615 小野塚　昌之  栃木県  4:51:30 134 115  

38 M604 池本　昌史  東京都  4:52:29 135 116  

39 M622 齊藤　修一郎  東京都  5:11:46 162 135  

40 M608 今泉　昌和  埼玉県  5:13:49 163 136  

41 M612 圓明　沢真  神奈川県  5:22:12 171 143  

42 M667 吉田　哲郎  埼玉県  5:28:24 174 144  

43 M662 山崎　康之  茨城県  5:34:57 179 147  

44 M657 水野　伸吾  神奈川県  5:39:33 186 153  

45 M627 杉田　俊祐  群馬県  5:41:36 187 154  

46 M631 滝沢　卓也  神奈川県  5:47:52 192 158  

47 M663 山田　大貴  埼玉県  5:51:11 196 161  

48 M630 高林　誠  千葉県  5:54:27 199 164  

49 M640 中村　和樹  千葉県  6:01:16 201 166  

50 M656 三浦　啓徳  埼玉県  6:29:34 211 176  

51 M638 中島　正揮  神奈川県  6:50:33 216 181  

52 M653 松嶋　翔太  神奈川県  6:54:55 217 182  

53 M609 上田　航記  埼玉県  7:25:39 219 184  

 DNF M637 長井　建郎  東京都   長井塾

〇男子40歳台

順位 No. 氏名 居住地 タイム 総合順位 部門順位 所属

1 M750 鶴見　英斉  埼玉県  3:07:45 4 4  サムズアップ

2 M754 なかむら　まさし  東京都  3:16:41 6 6  

3 M752 寺本　広司  東京都  3:20:55 8 8  KJケミカルズ

4 M766 松岡　大樹  神奈川県  3:25:56 12 12  

5 M759 林　洋介  東京都  3:27:10 14 14  

6 M729 越塚　岳広  千葉県  3:31:06 18 18  稲毛インター

7 M719 奥野　治男  東京都  3:31:11 20 19  

8 M715 大平　辰  東京都  3:33:09 23 22  

9 M743 杉山　弘雄  栃木県  3:37:21 27 25  

10 M756 羽賀　康昂  埼玉県  3:40:37 28 26  

11 M747 武田　大  神奈川県  3:41:19 29 27  鎌倉二の鳥居

12 M718 奥田　浩也  神奈川県  3:41:59 30 28  

13 M770 八木　実  埼玉県  3:42:51 31 29  

14 M753 永田　真  東京都  3:43:55 32 30  

15 M706 石田　真啓  東京都  3:44:18 33 31  

16 M709 遠藤　吉文  新潟県  3:46:36 35 33  

17 M746 竹重　学  東京都  3:46:44 37 35  

18 M739 澁谷　有樹  東京都  3:47:12 41 38  

19 M763 二木　一成  埼玉県  3:52:01 46 43  山男

20 M748 田中　祥貴  埼玉県  3:54:48 48 45  

21 M727 熊谷　賢二  東京都  3:55:31 49 46  ＼(^o^)／

22 M717 小川　佳延  神奈川県  4:02:47 59 54  狛ラン

23 M725 木村　徹  神奈川県  4:08:34 63 57  

24 M702 荒田　崇之  埼玉県  4:15:07 75 66  

25 M732 齋藤　久典  東京都  4:23:18 83 74  

26 M714 大平　周  東京都  4:24:23 84 75  

27 M737 佐藤　光晴  神奈川県  4:26:08 88 78  

28 M734 サトウ　ツヨシ  東京都  4:26:14 89 79  



順位 No. 氏名 居住地 タイム 総合順位 部門順位 所属

29 M713 大橋　健三郎  東京都  4:27:36 93 82  

30 M707 伊牟田　智  東京都  4:27:42 94 83  Ｇｒｅｅｎ´ｓ

31 M705 池田　徹郎  東京都  4:29:56 96 84  

32 M721 神木　剛  神奈川県  4:31:17 98 85  

33 M751 寺西　遊  東京都  4:35:57 104 91  

34 M726 工藤　俊一  埼玉県  4:37:10 105 92  

35 M741 下澤　東吾  東京都  4:38:27 108 95  不忍池RC

36 M704 安藤　望  東京都  4:41:15 118 102  

37 M774 横畑　孝典  東京都  4:44:02 122 106  

38 M771 保田　大輔  埼玉県  4:49:02 131 112  

39 M712 大嶋　篤史  東京都  4:54:35 138 118  TRC

40 M731 近谷　洋一  岩手県  5:01:02 148 126  

41 M740 清水　俊樹  東京都  5:02:26 151 127  

42 M711 大久保　亮介  東京都  5:04:42 153 128  

43 M773 山村　流士  埼玉県  5:06:11 155 130  

44 M767 皆川　逸人  埼玉県  5:08:40 158 131  

45 M738 澤口　新哉  神奈川県  5:09:44 159 132  全酪連

46 M708 内田　政行  東京都  5:21:20 170 142  

47 M723 菊池　竜  埼玉県  5:28:48 175 145  

48 M769 師岡　和也  茨城県  5:34:52 177 146  SUNNYSIDE

49 M710 大久保　優  埼玉県  5:37:06 182 149  

50 M730 後藤　尚文  東京都  5:47:59 193 159  

51 M716 岡田　直樹  埼玉県  5:50:29 194 160  

52 M745 高木　健太郎  東京都  5:51:35 198 163  

53 M761 福島　大介  東京都  6:19:07 205 170  

54 M749 塚田　武  埼玉県  6:20:42 206 171  

55 M701 浅野　裕明  埼玉県  6:22:47 207 172  アイアンノビス

56 M757 花木　陽平  千葉県  6:24:41 209 174  

57 M775 吉冨　直人  栃木県  6:46:46 215 180  

58 M736 佐藤　英樹  東京都  6:57:43 218 183  

59 M744 須永　善之  埼玉県  7:25:43 220 185  

 DNF M755 野里　裕志  神奈川県   

〇男子50歳台

順位 No. 氏名 居住地 タイム 総合順位 部門順位 所属

1 M819 笹沼　征雄  東京都  3:01:31 2 2  

2 M825 鈴木　淳也  東京都  3:20:42 7 7  

3 M860 八木　淳  神奈川県  3:21:16 9 9  

4 M859 森田　哲  東京都  3:22:47 10 10  ランボーズ

5 M844 藤谷　伸一  東京都  3:26:50 13 13  

6 M857 最上　格  東京都  3:27:51 16 16  鹿島建設

7 M835 中原　一博  埼玉県  3:32:12 21 20  

8 M809 大神田　和志  東京都  3:34:09 24 23  いのぶた会

9 M870 吉野　功哉  埼玉県  3:46:54 39 37  PARTY

10 M854 満岡　正昭  茨城県  3:47:40 43 40  

11 M833 中曽根　博  群馬県  4:04:33 60 55  

12 M863 山田　一雄  神奈川県  4:10:26 65 58  

13 M816 金　成太  東京都  4:10:57 68 61  ねりとら

14 M834 中野　明久  埼玉県  4:11:13 69 62  

15 M830 永石　昇  埼玉県  4:14:47 74 65  ナイスおっさん

16 M838 野村　洋平  埼玉県  4:17:10 76 67  マルコポーロ

17 M856 宮本　富士夫  埼玉県  4:18:56 79 70  

18 M852 丸山　成人  東京都  4:24:55 86 76  @oinaru3

19 M828 塚本　隆章  東京都  4:25:05 87 77  beeebeee

20 M813 神谷　太郎  神奈川県  4:26:29 90 80  

21 M821 島田　洋  埼玉県  4:27:26 92 81  

22 M802 荒井　勉  埼玉県  4:33:53 102 89  

23 M826 立川　和彦  埼玉県  4:35:16 103 90  

24 M810 加藤　孝也  東京都  4:37:20 106 93  ない

25 M840 疋田　智治  東京都  4:38:50 109 96  DASH

26 M823 杉本　康晴  神奈川県  4:39:01 111 97  

27 M868 吉川　進一  長野県  4:40:10 114 99  

28 M815 川村　朋広  東京都  4:41:04 117 101  

29 M837 野口　純嗣  埼玉県  4:42:11 119 103  

30 M846 真島　直樹  栃木県  4:43:07 120 104  VEGANRUNNERS



順位 No. 氏名 居住地 タイム 総合順位 部門順位 所属

31 M851 松本　豊  埼玉県  4:43:25 121 105  

32 M827 玉井　応樹  神奈川県  4:44:03 123 107  

33 M824 杉山　圭治  茨城県  4:46:32 127 108  

34 M808 浦　一弘  埼玉県  4:47:22 128 109  

35 M869 吉澤　輝章  埼玉県  4:56:16 140 120  やもりーず

36 M839 芳賀　清史  東京都  4:56:41 141 121  DASH Runners Club

37 M849 松永　理史  埼玉県  4:56:56 142 122  

38 M853 水上　博喜  神奈川県  4:57:27 143 123  

39 M812 加藤　善昭  埼玉県  4:58:53 145 124  

40 M806 岩瀬　智之  東京都  4:59:51 146 125  

41 M820 佐藤　誠  宮城県  5:05:44 154 129  

42 M858 森　寛延  東京都  5:11:26 160 133  

43 M865 山村　浩太郎  埼玉県  5:14:13 164 137  鉄塔倶楽部

44 M807 薄井　国能  栃木県  5:18:13 167 139  Vegan Runners

45 M866 山本　政明  神奈川県  5:19:15 168 140  

46 M818 坂口　清志  埼玉県  5:20:34 169 141  埼玉大井RC

47 M867 吉岡　正則  埼玉県  5:35:57 180 148  BeeeBeee

48 M804 井上　諾  埼玉県  5:37:23 183 150  

49 M801 浅海　路史  埼玉県  5:39:03 185 152  KPMG

50 M836 西脇　泰行  千葉県  5:47:46 191 157  

51 M829 堤　俊也  東京都  5:51:25 197 162  

52 M848 増田　隆良  東京都  5:58:59 200 165  

53 M850 松本　慎司  東京都  6:09:34 202 167  

54 M832 長澤　康弘  神奈川県  6:14:26 204 169  

55 M841 晝間　高弘  埼玉県  6:46:28 214 179  うるすぴ

 DNF M817 小崎　仁史  埼玉県   

〇男子60歳以上

順位 No. 氏名 居住地 タイム 総合順位 部門順位 所属

1 M922 森本　良成  東京都  3:46:52 38 36  株式会社エムオーテック

2 M910 斎藤　光広  埼玉県  3:54:23 47 44  越生七福神

3 M908 黒澤　史明  埼玉県  3:57:32 53 50  

4 M918 藤野　貴之  埼玉県  4:18:04 77 68  

5 M903 伊東　秀樹  埼玉県  4:31:46 100 87  いとらん

6 M902 石橋　健一  東京都  4:49:47 133 114  

7 M905 加島　真一  東京都  4:53:15 136 117  チームかぴ

8 M904 小川　裕之  東京都  4:55:10 139 119  ウルスピ

9 M406 北澤　純  東京都  5:11:38 161 134  

10 M917 平野　隆司  埼玉県  5:16:14 165 138  

11 M915 橋本　順次  神奈川県  5:38:05 184 151  

12 M906 加藤　直美  埼玉県  5:42:14 188 155  

13 M912 内藤　勝行  東京都  5:44:14 190 156  TBRC

14 M911 佐藤　順  埼玉県  6:10:23 203 168  

15 M909 桑原　伯至  埼玉県  6:23:45 208 173  犬大好き親父

16 M919 松本　不二生  東京都  6:27:50 210 175  高野台松栗

17 M921 盛合　富雄  埼玉県  6:40:37 212 177  

18 M916 原田　洋宏  東京都  6:46:25 213 178  ウルトラスピリッツ

 DNF M914 西本　泰憲  埼玉県   ゆうどんまん

 DNF M907 久保田　雅美  埼玉県   



ロング50km 2023年12月3日（日）開催

総合

順位
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1 L113 木村　隼人  1:12:42 2  2:58:29 2  3:47:22 1  5:02:54 1  5:48:34 1  6:06:27 1 男子 1 18～39歳 1

2 L252 柳　秀人  1:22:46 13  3:32:24 10  4:07:01 4  5:19:45 4  6:05:31 3  6:22:01 2 男子 2 40歳代 1

3 L179 川上　竜太郎  1:22:31 11   4:05:58 3  5:18:19 3  6:04:14 2  6:24:53 3 男子 3 40歳代 2

4 L210 高橋　真也  1:18:47 6  3:15:57 4  4:05:43 2  5:17:53 2  6:05:55 4  6:25:07 4 男子 4 40歳代 3

5 L196 佐藤　航  1:15:16 3  3:07:28 3  4:13:48 9  5:22:15 5  6:09:36 5  6:28:51 5 男子 5 40歳代 4

6 L127 冨田　真  1:15:34 4  3:22:12 7  4:07:44 5  5:26:34 6  6:17:47 6  6:37:18 6 男子 6 18～39歳 2

7 L190 笹野　裕輔  1:21:50 9  3:26:18 8  4:09:09 6  5:28:26 7  6:18:56 8  6:37:52 7 男子 7 40歳代 5

8 L103 秋元　佑一朗  1:19:28 7  3:18:24 5  4:10:06 7  5:29:09 8  6:18:21 7  6:39:39 8 男子 8 18～39歳 3

9 L167 大口　太郎  1:16:03 5  3:21:18 6  4:11:25 8  5:32:21 9  6:24:39 9  6:45:09 9 男子 9 40歳代 6

10 L338 菅間　圭介  1:30:10 33  3:41:38 20  4:21:55 16  5:36:37 10  6:26:35 10  6:51:51 10 男子 10 50歳代 1

11 L105 石川　貴哉  1:29:56 30  3:37:10 15  4:20:16 14  5:42:49 14  6:34:17 12  6:53:55 11 男子 11 18～39歳 4

12 L207 相馬　哲史  1:23:38 17  3:32:12 9  4:14:03 10  5:37:20 11  6:34:11 11  6:54:51 12 男子 12 40歳代 7

13 L185 古賀　公議  1:35:49 76  3:43:49 22  4:25:05 18  5:45:19 18  6:34:28 13  6:55:23 13 男子 13 40歳代 8

14 L301 相葉　行男  1:30:58 40  3:45:10 26  4:27:36 20  5:45:13 17  6:35:34 14  6:55:51 14 男子 14 50歳代 2

15 L223 鳥丸　真己人  1:27:36 23  3:34:52 14  4:17:29 13  5:42:42 13  6:36:00 16  6:56:30 15 男子 15 40歳代 9

16 L217 田所　光彦  1:26:16 19  3:34:50 13  4:21:38 15  5:42:36 12  6:35:55 15  6:57:14 16 男子 16 40歳代 10

17 L416 橋本　浩美  1:23:02 15  3:33:15 11  4:17:24 12  5:43:03 15  6:36:24 17  6:57:24 17 男子 17 60歳以上 1

18 L168 大友　類  1:35:58 79  3:44:36 24  4:29:20 22  5:46:57 19  6:38:09 19  6:58:04 18 男子 18 40歳代 11

19 L231 馬場　康弘  1:23:24 16  3:34:29 12  4:17:19 11  5:44:32 16  6:37:43 18  6:58:31 19 男子 19 40歳代 12

20 L337 佐藤　和人  1:35:03 68  3:50:20 30  4:31:09 25  5:47:09 20  6:38:28 20  6:58:38 20 男子 20 50歳代 3

21 L106 伊東　修平  1:29:43 26  3:39:35 18  4:27:23 19  5:52:54 22  6:51:03 24  7:08:34 21 男子 21 18～39歳 5

22 L158 市川　範雄  1:31:18 46  3:52:26 34  4:37:11 31  5:58:35 25  6:49:09 21  7:09:48 22 男子 22 40歳代 13

23 L340 寸田　英利  1:27:52 25  3:53:09 36  4:40:58 39  5:58:43 26  6:50:01 22  7:10:28 23 男子 23 50歳代 4

24 L182 黒谷　哲也  1:32:20 50  3:51:16 31  4:37:05 30  6:00:03 28  6:50:57 23  7:11:35 24 男子 24 40歳代 14

25 L184 小伊藤　成毅  1:22:37 12  3:41:30 19  4:29:14 21  5:57:03 23  6:54:06 27  7:14:35 25 男子 25 40歳代 15

26 L110 大塚　達也  1:27:37 24  3:50:17 29  4:38:48 33  5:59:34 27  6:53:06 25  7:15:03 26 男子 26 18～39歳 6

27 L107 宇仁菅　啓  1:26:56 21  3:45:01 25  4:31:03 23  6:01:16 30  6:57:30 30  7:15:47 27 男子 27 18～39歳 7

28 L161 岩間　勝彦  1:29:55 29  3:42:54 21  4:35:13 26  5:58:32 24  6:54:33 28  7:16:57 28 男子 28 40歳代 16

29 L203 鈴木　諭  1:35:01 67  3:56:08 46  4:39:03 34  6:01:14 29  6:55:50 29  7:17:44 29 男子 29 40歳代 17

30 L378 山本　孝  1:21:59 10  3:38:36 17  4:24:01 17  5:51:22 21  6:53:53 26  7:18:19 30 男子 30 50歳代 5

31 L304 池内　匡史  1:32:43 52  3:53:18 37  4:39:53 36  6:05:05 33  7:00:51 32  7:20:48 31 男子 31 50歳代 6

32 L219 千葉　裕介  1:26:30 20  3:45:52 27  4:37:57 32  6:03:21 31  7:00:32 31  7:22:10 32 男子 32 40歳代 18

33 L188 齊藤　泰臣    4:40:18 37  6:03:48 32  7:02:25 33  7:25:30 33 男子 33 40歳代 19

34 L175 小野　正彦  1:34:26 65  4:00:11 59  4:49:02 52  6:16:32 44  7:08:54 34  7:31:34 34 男子 34 40歳代 20

35 L183 小池　雄大  1:22:47 14  3:51:59 32  4:40:22 38  6:14:14 41  7:12:52 39  7:33:57 35 男子 35 40歳代 21

36 L101 *Raza*Reynera*Ahmeer Francis  1:21:47 8  3:38:33 16  4:36:21 28  6:09:36 36  7:11:04 36  7:34:56 36 男子 36 18～39歳 8

37 L070 田中　さゆり  1:35:26 70  3:57:50 52  4:45:24 48  6:13:25 40  7:11:32 37  7:34:57 37 女子 1 45歳以上 1

38 L181 岸田　考  1:27:33 22  3:48:18 28  4:36:04 27  6:11:42 38  7:10:57 35  7:35:32 38 男子 37 40歳代 22

39 L189 坂本　崇  1:30:52 37  3:55:09 41  4:42:53 41  6:12:18 39  7:12:17 38  7:36:06 39 男子 38 40歳代 23

40 L415 新山　晃生  1:30:03 31  3:55:59 44  4:43:42 43  6:15:51 43  7:14:14 41  7:36:09 40 男子 39 60歳以上 2

41 L194 佐藤　靖洋  1:31:16 45  3:44:28 23  4:31:06 24  6:09:13 35  7:14:42 43  7:36:38 41 男子 40 40歳代 24

42 L165 榎本　洋司  1:32:16 49  3:55:36 43  4:43:56 45  6:14:30 42  7:14:08 40  7:36:46 42 男子 41 40歳代 25

43 L124 傍島　稔也  1:31:00 41  3:56:49 49  4:50:21 54  6:23:46 56  7:16:04 44  7:37:17 43 男子 42 18～39歳 9

44 L336 サットン　クレイグ  1:29:52 28  3:52:04 33  4:39:24 35  6:09:38 37  7:14:28 42  7:40:04 44 男子 43 50歳代 7

45 L121 鈴木　克彦  1:31:34 47  3:53:05 35  4:36:30 29  6:08:32 34  7:17:27 46  7:40:31 45 男子 44 18～39歳 10

46 L324 加藤　憲一  1:30:08 32  3:55:01 40  4:43:47 44  6:16:42 45  7:17:01 45  7:43:02 46 男子 45 50歳代 8

47 L353 長谷川　克樹  1:41:02 106  4:05:39 67  4:56:07 62  6:23:43 55  7:23:45 53  7:43:58 47 男子 46 50歳代 9

48 L348 西尾　和彦  1:31:12 44  3:56:11 47  4:43:37 42  6:17:14 47  7:22:29 49  7:44:12 48 男子 47 50歳代 10

49 L131 橋本　拳  1:35:34 73  4:00:33 62  4:53:07 57  6:23:30 53  7:23:15 51  7:44:22 49 男子 48 18～39歳 11

50 L242 松島　譲  1:30:54 38  3:58:02 53  4:49:06 53  6:19:59 50  7:22:20 48  7:44:41 50 男子 49 40歳代 26

51 L122 関島　毅  1:31:58 48  3:57:13 50  4:46:15 49  6:19:31 48  7:23:35 52  7:45:15 51 男子 50 18～39歳 12

52 L123 薗田　毅  1:33:32 58  3:54:50 38  4:44:14 46  6:22:28 51  7:23:13 50  7:47:52 52 男子 51 18～39歳 13

53 L178 河合　陽祐  1:34:11 63  3:58:40 58  4:47:09 50  6:19:36 49  7:24:03 54  7:48:26 53 男子 52 40歳代 27

54 L180 川畑　浩大  1:35:55 78  3:56:04 45  4:48:55 51  6:23:35 54  7:27:21 56  7:48:45 54 男子 53 40歳代 28

55 L086 山本　陽子  1:30:56 39  3:54:59 39  4:42:31 40  6:16:50 46  7:21:59 47  7:48:55 55 女子 2 45歳以上 2

56 L355 原田　賢一  1:31:11 43  4:00:42 64  4:52:59 56  6:24:44 57  7:27:31 57  7:50:55 56 男子 54 50歳代 11

57 L237 藤原　剛  1:33:22 54  4:00:17 60  4:52:23 55  6:22:49 52  7:26:51 55  7:51:44 57 男子 55 40歳代 29

58 L232 樋口　陽介  1:36:23 82  4:12:58 73  4:59:32 67  6:28:18 59  7:28:02 58  7:52:36 58 男子 56 40歳代 30

59 L112 河田　裕也  1:38:52 91  4:09:45 69  4:57:18 63  6:29:59 60  7:30:47 59  7:53:20 59 男子 57 18～39歳 14

60 L134 益子　知大  1:35:45 74  3:57:32 51  5:06:18 80  6:33:58 65  7:33:45 62  7:53:21 60 男子 58 18～39歳 15

61 L349 西巻　篤秀  1:35:30 71  4:11:13 70  5:01:28 69  6:30:57 62  7:32:57 61  7:53:27 61 男子 59 50歳代 12

62 L312 井上　秀俊  1:33:16 53  3:56:27 48  4:45:18 47  6:28:15 58  7:32:37 60  7:55:27 62 男子 60 50歳代 13

63 L191 佐藤　哲久  1:44:36 137  4:17:55 92  5:09:50 88  6:38:24 73  7:39:19 70  7:58:03 63 男子 61 40歳代 31

64 L262 渡部　光平  1:49:32 168  4:17:53 91  5:04:43 74  6:38:39 74  7:38:13 64  7:58:59 64 男子 62 40歳代 32

65 L053 石井　亜樹子  1:33:42 59  4:05:05 66  4:58:31 64  6:33:11 63  7:37:35 63  8:00:39 65 女子 3 45歳以上 3

66 L220 椿　康弘  1:38:54 92  4:14:05 77  5:02:57 71  6:38:01 72  7:38:37 65  8:01:16 66 男子 63 40歳代 33

67 L156 石井　達也  1:40:02 97  4:11:15 71  5:02:52 70  6:37:46 70  7:39:13 68  8:01:42 67 男子 64 40歳代 34

68 L164 浦川　忠郎  1:40:12 99  4:16:48 86  5:05:16 77  6:35:38 67  7:39:17 69  8:01:55 68 男子 65 40歳代 35

69 L407 小池　諭  1:37:44 86  3:58:13 55  5:11:58 96  6:42:17 82  7:39:45 71  8:02:32 69 男子 66 60歳以上 3

70 L193 佐藤　洋貴  1:35:47 75  3:55:25 42  5:11:03 94  6:40:58 78  7:40:54 73  8:03:16 70 男子 67 40歳代 36

71 L129 中室　正晴  1:37:52 88  4:17:49 90  5:05:01 76  6:35:32 66  7:39:51 72  8:04:49 71 男子 68 18～39歳 16

72 L187 小林　隆司  1:30:49 36  4:02:07 65  4:55:46 61  6:30:45 61  7:39:06 66  8:05:39 72 男子 69 40歳代 37

73 L004 久住　友紀  1:40:32 101  4:15:30 84  5:05:44 78  6:41:41 81  7:41:49 75  8:06:25 73 女子 4 18～44歳 1
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74 L255 山岸　直也  1:36:20 81  4:11:40 72  5:00:01 68  6:33:48 64  7:39:10 67  8:06:38 74 男子 70 40歳代 38

75 L372 森田　充洋  1:39:47 95  4:19:10 98  5:10:17 90  6:42:58 84  7:43:33 76  8:07:03 75 男子 71 50歳代 14

76 L367 水井　好光  1:36:16 80  4:15:17 82  5:04:54 75  6:41:35 80  7:41:34 74  8:07:37 76 男子 72 50歳代 15

77 L420 的場　清  1:31:10 42  4:05:49 68  4:59:07 65  6:35:42 68  7:45:24 78  8:07:48 77 男子 73 60歳以上 4

78 L213 高畑　道博  1:30:22 35  3:58:26 56  4:54:33 59  6:41:06 79  7:45:26 79  8:08:26 78 男子 74 40歳代 39

79 L319 小川　吉弘  1:33:30 57  3:58:31 57  4:59:17 66  6:37:51 71  7:45:32 80  8:09:08 79 男子 75 50歳代 16

80 L151 麻上　昌隆  1:44:45 142  4:21:12 103  5:13:34 98  6:48:06 92  7:47:16 83  8:09:39 80 男子 76 40歳代 40

81 L071 千田　奈歩  1:39:20 94  4:14:20 78  5:06:04 79  6:39:53 77  7:46:41 82  8:10:00 81 女子 5 45歳以上 4

82 L257 山田　哲也  1:35:11 69  4:13:57 76  5:08:14 82  6:39:44 76  7:45:21 77  8:10:06 82 男子 77 40歳代 41

83 L371 森　将之  1:42:01 112  4:17:44 89  5:09:41 86  6:46:24 91  7:47:49 84  8:10:42 83 男子 78 50歳代 17

84 L007 佐々木　暁子  1:44:47 143  4:19:05 96  5:10:44 91  6:45:43 88  7:50:45 87  8:14:41 84 女子 6 18～44歳 2

85 L323 片桐　渉  1:44:40 139  4:19:08 97  5:10:49 92  6:45:41 87  7:50:33 86  8:14:42 85 男子 79 50歳代 18

86 L225 中澤　聡  1:41:05 108  4:14:41 80  5:08:40 85  6:43:18 85  7:48:41 85  8:14:49 86 男子 80 40歳代 42

87 L227 野口　健太  1:33:29 56  4:00:25 61  4:55:44 60  6:37:10 69  7:46:24 81  8:16:03 87 男子 81 40歳代 43

88 L222 冨沢　大介  1:47:15 154  4:24:57 109  5:14:24 100  6:46:20 90  7:53:49 92  8:17:04 88 男子 82 40歳代 44

89 L368 水谷　謙二  1:29:46 27  4:00:37 63  4:54:20 58  6:39:41 75  7:53:21 90  8:18:40 89 男子 83 50歳代 19

90 L401 新　健治  1:42:34 116  4:15:14 81  5:10:56 93  6:46:04 89  7:53:35 91  8:20:19 90 男子 84 60歳以上 5

91 L155 安藤　淳  1:35:32 72  4:15:26 83  5:04:29 72  6:45:02 86  7:52:29 89  8:20:57 91 男子 85 40歳代 45

92 L226 新坂　新  1:53:13 197  4:36:45 135  5:28:49 127  7:05:13 112  8:01:49 101  8:21:04 92 男子 86 40歳代 46

93 L261 渡辺　健太郎  1:32:40 51  4:13:50 75  5:08:11 81  6:48:47 93  7:56:39 93  8:21:09 93 男子 87 40歳代 47

94 L404 小澤　晶  1:43:57 126  4:21:05 102  5:15:05 101  6:50:08 95  7:56:59 94  8:21:16 94 男子 88 60歳以上 6

95 L362 本郷　浩史  1:37:46 87  4:13:14 74  5:04:36 73  6:42:22 83  7:51:25 88  8:21:39 95 男子 89 50歳代 20

96 L359 保科　晴康  1:34:23 64  3:58:10 54  5:15:34 103  6:55:14 98  8:00:34 96  8:22:10 96 男子 90 50歳代 21

97 L421 三ツ橋　茂雄  1:37:32 84  4:20:46 101  5:14:22 99  6:55:22 99  8:00:39 97  8:22:58 97 男子 91 60歳以上 7

98 L238 米田　愛範  1:35:51 77  4:17:21 87  5:09:47 87  6:51:29 97  7:59:29 95  8:24:08 98 男子 92 40歳代 48

99 L216 瀧嶋　明康  1:44:33 135  4:24:50 108  5:22:06 107  6:58:28 101  8:01:47 100  8:25:22 99 男子 93 40歳代 49

100 L009 早川　満  1:44:20 128  4:35:03 130  5:28:21 122  7:03:47 109  8:04:24 102  8:25:59 100 女子 7 18～44歳 3

101 L139 山本　直樹  1:42:36 117  4:19:58 99  5:15:14 102  6:56:35 100  8:01:34 98  8:26:33 101 男子 94 18～39歳 17

102 L310 伊豆　将行  1:39:09 93  4:16:19 85  5:08:21 83  6:49:29 94  8:01:43 99  8:27:45 102 男子 95 50歳代 22

103 L003 韓　樹  1:46:09 147  4:40:41 151  5:28:40 126  7:05:48 113  8:04:55 104  8:28:49 103 女子 8 18～44歳 4

104 L115 串田　達彦  1:44:42 140  4:18:00 93  5:10:00 89  6:59:22 102  8:06:03 106  8:29:58 104 男子 96 18～39歳 18

105 L246 村澤　誠  1:36:49 83  4:17:40 88  5:11:34 95  6:59:52 103  8:05:53 105  8:32:32 105 男子 97 40歳代 50

106 L102 青木　隼吾  1:48:13 157  4:37:57 140  5:26:39 117  7:05:10 111  8:08:32 107  8:34:11 106 男子 98 18～39歳 19

107 L229 萩原　耕一郎  1:34:05 61  4:14:26 79  5:08:33 84  6:50:45 96  8:04:38 103  8:34:26 107 男子 99 40歳代 51

108 L051 渥美　ゆか  1:47:07 151  4:29:42 116  5:28:56 129  7:04:29 110  8:10:14 109  8:34:53 108 女子 9 45歳以上 5

109 L011 山岸　佳那子  1:48:00 156  4:35:54 132  5:28:02 121  7:07:06 116  8:11:17 111  8:35:15 109 女子 10 18～44歳 5

110 L377 山本　智  1:42:13 114  4:22:49 106  5:19:30 104  7:02:32 106  8:09:55 108  8:35:18 110 男子 100 50歳代 23

111 L163 生方　洋之  1:44:24 130  4:32:53 123  5:23:15 111  7:02:40 107  8:11:25 112  8:35:42 111 男子 101 40歳代 52

112 L318 大塚　武信  1:51:51 190  4:39:27 144  5:30:07 134  7:08:20 119  8:11:30 113  8:35:59 112 男子 102 50歳代 24

113 L380 綿野　起世志  1:44:35 136  4:33:28 126  5:28:25 123  7:10:13 125  8:13:57 116  8:37:27 113 男子 103 50歳代 25

114 L084 本橋　教子  1:49:00 164  4:40:45 153  5:31:43 142  7:09:16 123  8:14:51 120  8:38:27 114 女子 11 45歳以上 6

115 L215 高山　福太郎  1:43:05 120  4:29:38 114  5:27:35 118  7:06:19 115  8:14:42 118  8:39:34 115 男子 104 40歳代 53

116 L311 糸井　健  1:44:30 133  4:18:50 95  5:22:45 109  7:01:45 104  8:10:37 110  8:39:36 116 男子 105 50歳代 26

117 L062 各務　裕美子  1:55:17 205  4:40:48 154  5:29:54 131  7:09:11 122  8:13:51 115  8:40:10 117 女子 12 45歳以上 7

118 L305 池田　謙  1:44:28 132  4:32:12 121  5:29:58 132  7:09:22 124  8:17:47 122  8:40:31 118 男子 106 50歳代 27

119 L002 大嶋　聡子  1:40:34 102  4:18:34 94  5:12:42 97  7:02:26 105  8:12:11 114  8:42:38 119 女子 13 18～44歳 6

120 L205 鈴木　雄大  1:43:03 119  4:29:39 115  5:24:23 113  7:08:18 118  8:14:50 119  8:42:39 120 男子 107 40歳代 54

121 L085 山口　優子  1:40:55 105  4:27:59 113  5:22:57 110  7:07:32 117  8:14:32 117  8:42:51 121 女子 14 45歳以上 8

122 L077 服部　靖子  1:40:32 100   5:28:52 128  7:11:52 128   8:43:55 122 女子 15 45歳以上 9

123 L373 矢崎　天一  1:42:38 118  4:26:39 110  5:23:30 112  7:03:45 108  8:17:03 121  8:43:57 123 男子 108 50歳代 28

124 L313 上杉　浩敏  1:42:07 113  4:39:35 146  5:29:04 130  7:12:03 129  8:19:07 124  8:45:28 124 男子 109 50歳代 29

125 L248 森　伊佐夫  1:42:15 115  4:29:47 117  5:25:36 115  7:08:22 120  8:21:49 125  8:48:03 125 男子 110 40歳代 55

126 L364 松浦　禎  1:44:22 129  4:34:33 127  5:28:34 125  7:08:28 121  8:19:05 123  8:48:49 126 男子 111 50歳代 30

127 L136 本山　卓大  1:41:04 107  4:29:54 118  5:27:53 120  7:10:29 127  8:23:26 127  8:49:15 127 男子 112 18～39歳 20

128 L171 岡田　圭二  1:40:06 98  4:26:42 111  5:22:38 108  7:06:14 114  8:22:26 126  8:50:55 128 男子 113 40歳代 56

129 L258 吉岡　直  1:53:21 198  4:40:10 148  5:35:47 149  7:18:22 138  8:24:32 130  8:52:16 129 男子 114 40歳代 57

130 L245 宮地　和也  1:54:56 203  4:39:38 147  5:31:38 140  7:13:02 130  8:23:51 128  8:54:14 130 男子 115 40歳代 58

131 L153 新井　俊哉  1:51:16 183  4:42:41 157  5:33:18 145  7:16:29 134  8:24:15 129  8:54:28 131 男子 116 40歳代 59

132 L075 中澤　恵理子  1:44:43 141  4:37:20 136  5:31:41 141  7:15:06 131  8:26:51 131  8:55:35 132 女子 16 45歳以上 10

133 L230 原田　佳典  1:33:52 60  4:22:35 105  5:20:07 105  7:10:21 126  8:28:33 132  8:56:06 133 男子 117 40歳代 60

134 L199 椎葉　洋平  1:50:52 177  4:40:20 150  5:37:36 153  7:17:30 135  8:28:39 133  8:56:10 134 男子 118 40歳代 61

135 L240 松井　亮  1:44:38 138  4:35:05 131  5:30:10 135  7:16:07 132  8:33:28 135  8:56:59 135 男子 119 40歳代 62

136 L329 岸田　剛  1:34:08 62  4:24:11 107  5:26:34 116  7:16:11 133  8:33:09 134  8:57:48 136 男子 120 50歳代 31

137 L357 福江　和則  1:57:34 213  4:55:40 178  5:53:41 174  7:34:41 162  8:35:25 137  8:59:43 137 男子 121 50歳代 32

138 L342 五月女　謙一  1:53:08 195  4:50:17 172  5:47:10 165  7:32:39 158  8:37:07 142  9:01:39 138 男子 122 50歳代 33

139 L334 齊藤　忠明  1:53:39 199  4:39:22 142  5:35:14 147  7:24:18 147  8:35:03 136  9:03:24 139 男子 123 50歳代 34

140 L251 矢富　佳剛  1:48:35 159  4:40:17 149  5:38:36 155  7:24:26 150  8:38:31 144  9:03:29 140 男子 124 40歳代 63

141 L056 浦野　綾子  1:45:45 145  4:40:42 152  5:37:14 152  7:27:21 155  8:38:54 145  9:04:11 141 女子 17 45歳以上 11

142 L132 林　惇史  1:47:13 153  4:38:13 141  5:32:56 144  7:24:21 148  8:39:17 147  9:04:17 142 男子 125 18～39歳 21

143 L320 小原　信夫  1:47:12 152  4:32:55 124  5:36:46 151  7:19:58 141  8:36:52 140  9:05:12 143 男子 126 50歳代 35

144 L120 篠原　崇  1:34:57 66  4:37:32 138  5:36:29 150  7:20:41 142  8:35:48 139  9:06:36 144 男子 127 18～39歳 22

145 L162 牛山　騎八  1:41:16 109  4:48:50 170  5:49:05 170  7:24:23 149  8:37:44 143  9:06:47 145 男子 128 40歳代 64

146 L316 永住　英男  1:50:16 170  4:43:35 158  5:43:02 160  7:34:01 161  8:42:11 150  9:07:06 146 男子 129 50歳代 36
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147 L010 前原　彩花  1:43:13 125  4:34:46 128  5:35:42 148  7:33:52 160  8:42:45 152  9:07:08 147 女子 18 18～44歳 7

148 L060 小野寺　あや  1:43:08 122  4:37:34 139  5:31:23 138  7:19:21 140  8:37:03 141  9:07:12 148 女子 19 45歳以上 12

149 L405 株田　実  1:46:14 148  4:36:24 133  5:34:50 146  7:18:53 139  8:35:40 138  9:08:13 149 男子 130 60歳以上 8

150 L236 藤田　克実  1:48:49 161  4:44:02 160  5:42:06 159  7:28:25 156  8:42:44 151  9:10:27 150 男子 131 40歳代 65

151 L157 石引　昌史  1:51:19 185  4:39:25 143  5:41:06 158  7:29:51 157  8:45:02 154  9:11:30 151 男子 132 40歳代 66

152 L326 神結　浩二  1:43:12 124  4:30:03 119  5:30:03 133  7:25:16 153  8:43:22 153  9:12:10 152 男子 133 50歳代 37

153 L402 大瀧　伸之  1:44:31 134  4:37:23 137  5:38:53 156  7:26:20 154  8:47:00 155  9:12:42 153 男子 134 60歳以上 9

154 L410 白土　秀樹  1:43:06 121  4:46:49 165  5:48:57 168  7:41:42 170  8:51:08 163  9:15:53 154 男子 135 60歳以上 10

155 L126 田中　哲也  1:44:01 127  4:31:37 120  5:27:41 119  7:17:55 136  8:48:12 156  9:16:02 155 男子 136 18～39歳 23

156 L170 大屋　光由  1:49:17 165  4:54:30 173  5:56:32 177  7:41:50 171  8:51:38 169  9:16:14 156 男子 137 40歳代 67

157 L159 伊藤　大介  1:49:22 166  4:54:37 174  5:56:30 176  7:41:54 172  8:51:36 168  9:16:15 157 男子 138 40歳代 68

158 L082 宮澤　さなえ  1:56:05 208  5:00:34 184  5:59:19 180  7:41:57 173  8:50:58 160  9:16:40 158 女子 20 45歳以上 13

159 L224 内藤　恵介  1:38:21 89  4:35:01 129  5:30:58 136  7:21:09 144  8:42:03 149  9:17:30 159 男子 139 40歳代 69

160 L370 目崎　晃  1:38:38 90  4:32:58 125  5:28:27 124  7:20:58 143  8:41:58 148  9:17:34 160 男子 140 50歳代 38

161 L197 佐野　慎一  1:39:59 96  4:36:43 134  5:31:32 139  7:24:02 146  8:48:59 158  9:17:36 161 男子 141 40歳代 70

162 L263 渡辺　真介  1:45:01 144  4:48:25 168  5:47:37 167  7:36:54 163  8:51:05 162  9:18:15 162 男子 142 40歳代 71

163 L173 奥　敦也  1:43:10 123  4:44:32 161  5:43:33 161  7:36:57 164  8:51:02 161  9:18:26 163 男子 143 40歳代 72

164 L218 俵　博祐  1:40:43 104  4:32:50 122  5:32:38 143  7:18:08 137  8:39:14 146  9:18:49 164 男子 144 40歳代 73

165 L054 岩淵　久美子  1:50:31 172  4:55:57 181  5:59:22 181  7:42:24 174  8:51:29 166  9:18:52 165 女子 21 45歳以上 14

166 L307 石川　聡  1:44:26 131  4:43:41 159  5:43:49 162  7:37:03 166  8:51:33 167  9:18:56 166 男子 145 50歳代 39

167 L234 平田　二郎  1:37:38 85  4:21:36 104  5:24:34 114  7:23:25 145  8:49:41 159  9:20:48 167 男子 146 40歳代 74

168 L114 清野　友斗  1:41:36 110  4:27:54 112  5:31:16 137  7:24:47 151  8:48:18 157  9:21:11 168 男子 147 18～39歳 24

169 L363 前野　達人  1:51:49 189  4:44:50 164  5:45:13 164  7:37:14 167  8:51:15 164  9:21:31 169 男子 148 50歳代 40

170 L322 片岡　浩昭  1:50:50 176  4:54:47 175  5:52:28 173  7:41:33 168  8:51:18 165  9:21:46 170 男子 149 50歳代 41

171 L317 大河内　穣  1:40:41 103  4:42:33 156  5:45:07 163  7:41:37 169  8:59:10 174  9:24:20 171 男子 150 50歳代 42

172 L078 花輪　泰子  1:49:52 169  4:49:56 171  5:54:57 175  7:45:25 176  8:57:56 171  9:25:08 172 女子 22 45歳以上 15

173 L061 小原　良子  1:48:32 158  4:44:48 163  5:47:25 166  7:43:50 175  8:59:54 175  9:25:15 173 女子 23 45歳以上 16

174 L137 柳橋　康平  1:48:40 160  4:39:34 145  5:38:21 154  7:36:59 165  8:57:28 170  9:26:12 174 男子 151 18～39歳 25

175 L109 江口　悠太  1:33:25 55  4:20:27 100  5:21:44 106  7:24:51 152  8:58:09 172  9:26:32 175 男子 152 18～39歳 26

176 L212 高橋　雅人  1:50:46 174  4:55:08 177  5:57:50 179  7:45:52 178  9:00:44 176  9:27:44 176 男子 153 40歳代 75

177 L356 平田　恵介  2:06:10 232  5:03:27 196  6:03:22 188  7:46:59 179  9:02:08 177  9:29:49 177 男子 154 50歳代 43

178 L068 高橋　えりか  1:47:50 155  4:42:10 155  5:41:01 157  7:32:41 159  8:59:03 173  9:33:14 178 女子 24 45歳以上 17

179 L154 新井　学  1:59:23 219  5:12:17 210  6:07:07 198  7:48:56 182  9:04:58 180  9:35:05 179 男子 155 40歳代 76

180 L366 松村　新一  1:59:21 218  5:12:14 209  6:06:59 197  7:48:54 181  9:04:55 179  9:35:11 180 男子 156 50歳代 44

181 L208 高橋　和樹  1:51:18 184  4:47:44 167  5:49:00 169  7:45:46 177  9:04:24 178  9:37:41 181 男子 157 40歳代 77

182 L006 小林　登子  1:48:56 162  4:44:34 162  6:04:12 191  7:59:39 194  9:11:06 186  9:38:58 182 女子 25 18～44歳 8

183 L303 家田　弘和  1:46:06 146  4:54:58 176  6:03:46 190  7:51:15 184  9:07:18 181  9:39:25 183 男子 158 50歳代 45

184 L005 合田　さち子  1:54:08 200  5:00:52 187  6:00:17 183  7:52:59 188  9:09:09 182  9:39:56 184 女子 26 18～44歳 9

185 L055 上杉　裕子  1:54:59 204  5:04:42 198  6:05:28 192  7:55:15 190  9:11:19 187  9:40:06 185 女子 27 45歳以上 18

186 L315 宇田川　和之  2:00:48 222  4:59:18 183  6:00:33 184  7:55:08 189  9:09:39 183  9:40:31 186 男子 159 50歳代 46

187 L228 則本　達郎  1:46:49 149  5:08:22 208  6:08:25 201  8:01:25 195  9:12:57 194  9:40:54 187 男子 160 40歳代 78

188 L128 中村　大樹  1:53:11 196  4:47:20 166  5:51:42 171  7:48:43 180  9:10:25 184  9:41:58 188 男子 161 18～39歳 27

189 L211 高橋　春樹  1:56:43 212  5:02:19 192  6:05:56 196  7:57:44 193  9:12:41 191  9:42:23 189 男子 162 40歳代 79

190 L073 鳥井　いおり  1:51:00 180  5:00:58 189  6:01:06 186  7:55:26 192  9:12:53 193  9:45:15 190 女子 28 45歳以上 19

191 L369 村田　修一  1:50:54 178  5:01:00 190  6:01:01 185  7:55:20 191  9:12:51 192  9:45:17 191 男子 163 50歳代 47

192 L204 鈴木　崇久  2:01:22 223  5:02:22 193  6:14:34 206  8:01:58 197  9:13:12 195  9:47:44 192 男子 164 40歳代 80

193 L076 橋爪　恵美  2:03:31 226  5:00:50 186  6:05:34 193  7:52:41 185  9:12:02 189  9:49:12 193 女子 29 45歳以上 20

194 L344 津田　卓  2:03:10 224  5:00:48 185  6:05:40 194  7:52:46 186  9:11:56 188  9:49:14 194 男子 165 50歳代 48

195 L233 人見　誠  2:03:35 228  5:00:54 188  6:05:43 195  7:52:49 187  9:12:05 190  9:49:15 195 男子 166 40歳代 81

196 L331 小林　直喜  1:48:58 163  4:48:31 169  5:52:15 172  7:50:32 183  9:10:58 185  9:50:25 196 男子 167 50歳代 49

197 L209 高橋　智  1:51:23 186  5:03:15 195  6:08:10 200  8:04:55 199  9:18:35 196  9:51:55 197 男子 168 40歳代 82

198 L160 岩野　紘昌  1:52:40 192  5:03:13 194  6:03:34 189  8:01:44 196  9:25:25 197  9:56:17 198 男子 169 40歳代 83

199 L058 岡崎　美香  2:09:49 235  5:14:52 212  6:21:34 215  8:14:17 206  9:29:30 198  10:01:51 199 女子 30 45歳以上 21

200 L424 山本　幸二  2:00:36 221  5:06:05 201  6:07:39 199  8:08:56 200  9:37:31 201  10:03:27 200 男子 170 60歳以上 11

201 L309 石塚　勝宣  1:50:47 175  4:55:42 179  5:57:42 178  8:11:00 202  9:34:20 200  10:04:12 201 男子 171 50歳代 50

202 L059 小野　貴子  1:56:40 211  5:17:33 215  6:25:19 218  8:16:21 211  9:32:32 199  10:05:28 202 女子 31 45歳以上 22

203 L412 高橋　忠宏  1:52:36 191  5:23:28 226  6:26:07 222  8:16:07 210  9:39:25 203  10:06:07 203 男子 172 60歳以上 12

204 L243 丸山　浩之  1:51:11 181  5:05:39 200  6:13:45 203  8:13:19 205  9:38:44 202  10:09:23 204 男子 173 40歳代 84

205 L081 降籏　絵里奈  1:58:29 216  5:16:16 214  6:25:53 220  8:23:50 217  9:42:13 208  10:10:59 205 女子 32 45歳以上 23

206 L116 倉田　一樹  1:52:45 193  5:03:33 197  6:14:26 205  8:14:24 207  9:43:09 210  10:11:17 206 男子 174 18～39歳 28

207 L411 高尾　昌明  2:00:25 220  5:19:24 221  6:24:14 217  8:19:16 214  9:43:49 212  10:12:22 207 男子 175 60歳以上 13

208 L354 濱野　浩  1:54:10 201  5:15:21 213  6:20:13 214  8:18:59 213  9:43:13 211  10:13:34 208 男子 176 50歳代 51

209 L413 高山　正樹  1:51:48 188  5:05:26 199  6:14:09 204  8:15:34 209  9:43:04 209  10:14:51 209 男子 177 60歳以上 14

210 L374 安田　克良  1:47:01 150  4:57:59 182  6:03:17 187  8:11:57 203  9:40:24 204  10:15:13 210 男子 178 50歳代 52

211 L365 松下　大介  2:03:29 225  5:13:13 211  6:16:39 208  8:15:12 208  9:42:06 207  10:15:37 211 男子 179 50歳代 53

212 L066 猿谷　薫  1:51:44 187  5:02:12 191  6:09:46 202  8:13:08 204  9:42:00 206  10:17:29 212 女子 33 45歳以上 24

213 L177 亀梨　淳之介  1:59:14 217  5:20:27 223  6:26:03 221  8:25:03 218  9:46:44 213  10:19:04 213 男子 180 40歳代 85

214 L108 梅津　圭輔  1:55:18 206  5:06:23 203  6:15:48 207  8:10:45 201  9:40:57 205  10:19:33 214 男子 181 18～39歳 29

215 L067 成津　杏美  2:07:19 233  5:23:47 227  6:27:37 227  8:28:32 224  9:50:39 214  10:23:09 215 女子 34 45歳以上 25

216 L169 大森　整  1:55:38 207  5:07:36 205  6:18:05 211  8:23:06 216  9:51:48 215  10:25:32 216 男子 182 40歳代 86

217 L247 籾山　勇  1:58:05 215  5:07:39 206  6:18:51 212  8:25:12 219  9:53:51 216  10:26:35 217 男子 183 40歳代 87

218 L419 堀池　計年  1:53:03 194  5:08:03 207  6:17:44 210  8:20:50 215  9:54:03 217  10:26:37 218 男子 184 60歳以上 15

219 L341 関根　実  1:51:15 182  5:06:59 204  6:20:04 213  8:26:16 221  9:57:37 220  10:34:33 219 男子 185 50歳代 54
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220 L138 山本　倫寛  1:50:55 179  5:18:54 219  6:27:24 224  8:25:18 220  9:58:01 221  10:35:41 220 男子 186 18～39歳 30

221 L065 佐藤　祐子  2:03:56 230  5:22:54 225  6:25:27 219  8:30:06 227  9:59:13 222  10:36:06 221 女子 35 45歳以上 26

222 L063 上村　希充子  1:50:42 173  5:17:52 217  6:26:50 223  8:28:52 225  10:02:51 225  10:37:29 222 女子 36 45歳以上 27

223 L308 石田　誠一  2:03:37 229  5:19:13 220  6:27:43 229  8:31:59 228  10:03:03 226  10:37:33 223 男子 187 50歳代 55

224 L375 柳澤　道生  1:49:30 167  5:06:18 202  6:17:29 209  8:16:52 212  9:57:21 219  10:37:41 224 男子 188 50歳代 56

225 L379 和田　輝  1:57:41 214  5:17:58 218  6:22:05 216  8:27:42 223  10:00:06 223  10:38:33 225 男子 189 50歳代 57

226 L306 井沢　雅之  1:56:37 210  5:17:40 216  6:27:28 225  8:29:58 226  10:03:51 227  10:39:36 226 男子 190 50歳代 58

227 L111 小笠原　隆造  2:07:38 234  5:20:22 222   8:32:27 229  10:02:32 224  10:43:10 227 男子 191 18～39歳 31

 DNF L174 小山内　涼  2:12:08  5:21:10  6:27:33  8:26:41  9:55:31  10:29:22 男子  40歳代  

 DNF L321 香川　禎明  1:41:40  4:55:44  5:59:28  8:02:29   男子  50歳代  

 DNF L422 三好　勝久  2:04:46  5:24:13  6:27:41  8:32:33   男子  60歳以上  

 DNF L135 町田　知宏  1:11:44  2:53:16     男子  18～39歳  

 DNF L118 坂本　勇太  1:24:54      男子  18～39歳  

 DNF L176 加藤　徹夫  1:30:12      男子  40歳代  

 DNF L360 細野　保  1:50:28      男子  50歳代  

 DNF L117 小西　雄志  1:54:33      男子  18～39歳  

 DNF L080 藤澤　祥子  1:56:12      女子  45歳以上  

 DNF L302 安齋　一郎  2:03:33      男子  50歳代  

 DNF L064 木原　妙  2:10:07      女子  45歳以上  

 DNF L408 笹倉　眞二  2:11:57      男子  60歳以上  

 DNF L414 竹中　勝美  2:12:05      男子  60歳以上  
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1 M626 白川　裕登  1:09:53 1  2:03:34 1  2:42:35 1  2:58:43 1 男子 1 18～39歳 1

2 M819 笹沼　征雄  1:12:41 3  2:04:36 2  2:43:42 2  3:01:31 2 男子 2 50歳代 1

3 M624 篠崎　友  1:11:29 2  2:05:53 3  2:45:48 3  3:06:23 3 男子 3 18～39歳 2

4 M750 鶴見　英斉  1:16:02 5  2:11:06 4  2:51:02 4  3:07:45 4 男子 4 40歳代 1

5 M634 ツェデンダンバ　ツェレンバト  1:16:23 6  2:11:28 5  2:53:39 5  3:11:02 5 男子 5 18～39歳 3

6 M754 なかむら　まさし  1:15:57 4  2:12:23 6  2:58:33 6  3:16:41 6 男子 6 40歳代 2

7 M825 鈴木　淳也  1:19:23 12  2:18:33 10  3:01:58 8  3:20:42 7 男子 7 50歳代 2

8 M752 寺本　広司  1:17:54 8  2:16:38 7  3:01:23 7  3:20:55 8 男子 8 40歳代 3

9 M860 八木　淳  1:19:08 11  2:18:27 9  3:02:26 9  3:21:16 9 男子 9 50歳代 3

10 M859 森田　哲  1:21:00 15  2:20:07 13  3:05:05 10  3:22:47 10 男子 10 50歳代 4

11 M651 松浦　竜太  1:21:39 19  2:20:53 15  3:07:08 12  3:24:58 11 男子 11 18～39歳 4

12 M766 松岡　大樹  1:18:12 10  2:17:58 8  3:05:15 11  3:25:56 12 男子 12 40歳代 4

13 M844 藤谷　伸一  1:23:33 26  2:21:51 17  3:07:32 13  3:26:50 13 男子 13 50歳代 5

14 M759 林　洋介  1:21:46 21  2:23:41 20  3:08:28 15  3:27:10 14 男子 14 40歳代 5

15 M610 内田　伊吹  1:21:12 16  2:23:15 18  3:09:11 16  3:27:35 15 男子 15 18～39歳 5

16 M857 最上　格  1:21:58 22  2:23:44 21  3:09:26 17  3:27:51 16 男子 16 50歳代 6

17 M660 村中　亮輔  1:23:39 27  2:23:36 19  3:08:16 14  3:27:55 17 男子 17 18～39歳 6

18 M729 越塚　岳広  1:21:43 20  2:26:54 25  3:12:36 22  3:31:06 18 男子 18 40歳代 6

19 M512 杉原　有美  1:24:47 30  2:27:01 26  3:12:41 23  3:31:08 19 女子 1 18～44歳 1

20 M719 奥野　治男  1:25:48 33  2:29:57 28  3:13:50 25  3:31:11 20 男子 19 40歳代 7

21 M835 中原　一博  1:17:55 9  2:19:36 11  3:09:36 18  3:32:12 21 男子 20 50歳代 7

22 M632 竹口　野  1:19:48 13  2:21:43 16  3:11:30 20  3:32:25 22 男子 21 18～39歳 7

23 M715 大平　辰  1:16:26 7  2:19:48 12  3:10:14 19  3:33:09 23 男子 22 40歳代 8

24 M809 大神田　和志  1:22:18 23  2:24:26 22  3:13:07 24  3:34:09 24 男子 23 50歳代 8

25 M625 清水　佑輔  1:20:30 14  2:25:36 24   3:36:33 25 男子 24 18～39歳 8

26 M508 斉藤　圭以  1:23:52 28  2:25:31 23  3:15:07 26  3:36:57 26 女子 2 18～44歳 2

27 M743 杉山　弘雄  1:21:13 17  2:20:39 14  3:11:51 21  3:37:21 27 男子 25 40歳代 9

28 M756 羽賀　康昂  1:28:02 40  2:33:07 36  3:21:35 29  3:40:37 28 男子 26 40歳代 10

29 M747 武田　大  1:27:03 36  2:31:28 31  3:20:41 28  3:41:19 29 男子 27 40歳代 11

30 M718 奥田　浩也  1:25:24 31  2:29:53 27  3:20:24 27  3:41:59 30 男子 28 40歳代 12

31 M770 八木　実  1:27:35 37  2:33:03 35  3:23:09 31  3:42:51 31 男子 29 40歳代 13

32 M753 永田　真  1:22:53 25  2:30:58 30  3:23:19 32  3:43:55 32 男子 30 40歳代 14

33 M706 石田　真啓  1:22:38 24  2:29:58 29  3:21:40 30  3:44:18 33 男子 31 40歳代 15

34 M614 小野　瑛之  1:29:39 44  2:39:17 48  3:28:07 38  3:45:35 34 男子 32 18～39歳 9

35 M709 遠藤　吉文  1:26:07 34  2:35:13 39  3:28:29 43  3:46:36 35 男子 33 40歳代 16

36 M602 青木　拓万  1:24:31 29  2:32:59 34  3:24:27 33  3:46:38 36 男子 34 18～39歳 10

37 M746 竹重　学  1:29:36 43  2:35:08 38  3:26:47 37  3:46:44 37 男子 35 40歳代 17

38 M922 森本　良成  1:27:50 38  2:36:22 42  3:28:20 39  3:46:52 38 男子 36 60歳以上 1

39 M870 吉野　功哉  1:26:17 35  2:32:04 32  3:26:30 36  3:46:54 39 男子 37 50歳代 9

40 M516 坪井　光穂  1:29:46 45  2:38:46 47  3:28:23 41  3:47:10 40 女子 3 18～44歳 3

41 M739 澁谷　有樹  1:29:48 46  2:38:43 46  3:28:22 40  3:47:12 41 男子 38 40歳代 18

42 M652 松下　亨  1:30:17 51  2:35:18 40  3:25:55 35  3:47:36 42 男子 39 18～39歳 11

43 M854 満岡　正昭  1:30:22 52  2:39:20 49  3:28:26 42  3:47:40 43 男子 40 50歳代 10

44 M645 原　宏次朗  1:29:12 42  2:36:17 41  3:25:37 34  3:49:24 44 男子 41 18～39歳 12

45 M655 松山　凱  1:27:55 39  2:40:31 52  3:31:08 46  3:51:37 45 男子 42 18～39歳 13

46 M763 二木　一成  1:30:26 53  2:38:29 44  3:30:30 45  3:52:01 46 男子 43 40歳代 19

47 M910 斎藤　光広  1:30:05 49  2:34:11 37  3:30:25 44  3:54:23 47 男子 44 60歳以上 2

48 M748 田中　祥貴  1:29:09 41  2:45:37 57  3:35:55 51  3:54:48 48 男子 45 40歳代 20

49 M727 熊谷　賢二  1:33:39 56  2:39:56 50  3:34:50 50  3:55:31 49 男子 46 40歳代 21

50 M606 石田　祐弥  1:25:27 32  2:38:34 45  3:33:09 47  3:55:58 50 男子 47 18～39歳 14

51 M633 田中　豊  1:29:52 47  2:40:01 51  3:36:52 54  3:57:11 51 男子 48 18～39歳 15

52 M618 楠原　一嘉  1:30:03 48  2:36:24 43  3:34:24 49  3:57:30 52 男子 49 18～39歳 16

53 M908 黒澤　史明  1:30:13 50  2:41:19 53  3:36:29 52  3:57:32 53 男子 50 60歳以上 3

54 M518 徳永　友理子  1:40:26 99  2:49:24 63  3:40:12 56  4:00:46 54 女子 4 18～44歳 4

55 M523 矢部　容子  1:34:15 58  2:46:40 58  3:40:17 57  4:01:00 55 女子 5 18～44歳 5

56 M607 泉田　啓  1:32:10 54  2:43:13 54  3:36:49 53  4:01:29 56 男子 51 18～39歳 17

57 M646 平尾　憲吾  1:33:17 55  2:44:35 56  3:40:10 55  4:02:14 57 男子 52 18～39歳 18

58 M659 三村　哲  1:34:21 61  2:43:22 55  3:40:29 58  4:02:37 58 男子 53 18～39歳 19

59 M717 小川　佳延  1:37:15 68  2:50:21 65  3:41:51 60  4:02:47 59 男子 54 40歳代 22

60 M833 中曽根　博  1:40:10 96  2:50:25 66  3:41:07 59  4:04:33 60 男子 55 50歳代 11

61 M628 鈴木　拓弥  1:35:02 62  2:49:28 64  3:45:42 62  4:07:33 61 男子 56 18～39歳 20

62 M552 石原　明美  1:34:19 60  2:48:04 60  3:46:22 63  4:08:04 62 女子 6 45歳以上 1
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63 M725 木村　徹  1:35:11 63  2:48:16 61  3:45:03 61  4:08:34 63 男子 57 40歳代 23

64 M520 長友　ひなた  1:41:45 103  2:53:14 71  3:48:12 67  4:10:00 64 女子 7 18～44歳 6

65 M863 山田　一雄  1:37:27 71  2:54:51 77  3:48:21 69  4:10:26 65 男子 58 50歳代 12

66 M654 松本　竜也  1:21:27 18  2:32:42 33  3:34:21 48  4:10:30 66 男子 59 18～39歳 21

67 M639 長友　旭  1:41:49 104  2:53:18 72  3:48:15 68  4:10:54 67 男子 60 18～39歳 22

68 M816 金　成太  1:37:49 72  2:53:05 70  3:52:07 73  4:10:57 68 男子 61 50歳代 13

69 M834 中野　明久  1:37:50 73  2:50:30 67  3:48:08 66  4:11:13 69 男子 62 50歳代 14

70 M551 阿部　まり子  1:35:27 64  2:51:11 69  3:49:14 70  4:11:30 70 女子 8 45歳以上 2

71 M601 相場　和貴  1:36:59 66  2:46:45 59  3:47:06 64  4:12:38 71 男子 63 18～39歳 23

72 M603 天海　明広  1:33:57 57  2:48:20 62  3:47:44 65  4:13:30 72 男子 64 18～39歳 24

73 M517 寺本　美奈子  1:37:05 67  2:53:33 73  3:51:38 71  4:14:15 73 女子 9 18～44歳 7

74 M830 永石　昇  1:38:09 76  2:54:21 76  3:51:50 72  4:14:47 74 男子 65 50歳代 15

75 M702 荒田　崇之  1:40:01 92  2:53:46 74  3:52:45 74  4:15:07 75 男子 66 40歳代 24

76 M838 野村　洋平  1:43:27 109  2:57:51 82  3:56:10 80  4:17:10 76 男子 67 50歳代 16

77 M918 藤野　貴之  1:37:22 70  2:55:20 78  3:54:49 77  4:18:04 77 男子 68 60歳以上 4

78 M647 藤田　慎之介  1:39:48 88  2:57:32 81  3:54:31 76  4:18:06 78 男子 69 18～39歳 25

79 M856 宮本　富士夫  1:37:17 69  2:54:14 75  3:55:03 78  4:18:56 79 男子 70 50歳代 17

80 M661 森谷　敏之  1:37:52 74  2:55:28 79  3:56:01 79  4:19:00 80 男子 71 18～39歳 26

81 M621 小島　省吾  1:38:47 78  2:50:43 68  3:53:19 75  4:20:38 81 男子 72 18～39歳 27

82 M643 馬場　強力  1:40:06 94  2:57:06 80  3:58:25 81  4:22:19 82 男子 73 18～39歳 28

83 M732 齋藤　久典  1:44:56 116  3:04:10 96  3:58:33 82  4:23:18 83 男子 74 40歳代 25

84 M714 大平　周  1:39:09 80  3:00:16 84  3:58:57 83  4:24:23 84 男子 75 40歳代 26

85 M554 上岡　里美  1:40:21 97  3:06:22 101  4:04:23 89  4:24:53 85 女子 10 45歳以上 3

86 M852 丸山　成人  1:39:43 86  3:00:30 86  4:02:17 85  4:24:55 86 男子 76 50歳代 18

87 M828 塚本　隆章  1:40:08 95  3:05:17 97  4:04:05 88  4:25:05 87 男子 77 50歳代 19

88 M737 佐藤　光晴  1:43:12 108  3:02:10 88  4:00:44 84  4:26:08 88 男子 78 40歳代 27

89 M734 サトウ　ツヨシ  1:35:52 65  3:00:52 87  4:04:28 90  4:26:14 89 男子 79 40歳代 28

90 M813 神谷　太郎  1:46:52 129  3:06:36 103  4:04:56 92  4:26:29 90 男子 80 50歳代 20

91 M555 大坪　泰子  1:45:28 119  3:07:12 108  4:05:49 97  4:26:32 91 女子 11 45歳以上 4

92 M821 島田　洋  1:41:51 105  3:05:27 98  4:05:10 94  4:27:26 92 男子 81 50歳代 21

93 M713 大橋　健三郎  1:44:03 112  3:03:18 92  4:03:42 87  4:27:36 93 男子 82 40歳代 29

94 M707 伊牟田　智  1:39:12 81  3:03:49 95  4:04:52 91  4:27:42 94 男子 83 40歳代 30

95 M570 吉田　雅代  1:45:38 122  3:07:23 110  4:05:29 95  4:28:06 95 女子 12 45歳以上 5

96 M705 池田　徹郎  1:44:23 113  3:06:14 100  4:05:37 96  4:29:56 96 男子 84 40歳代 31

97 M556 大野　由美子  1:45:51 123  3:07:05 106  4:06:11 98  4:30:09 97 女子 13 45歳以上 6

98 M721 神木　剛  1:40:45 100  3:00:20 85  4:03:35 86  4:31:17 98 男子 85 40歳代 32

99 M629 高濱　晃平  1:39:45 87  3:02:22 91  4:04:58 93  4:31:21 99 男子 86 18～39歳 29

100 M903 伊東　秀樹  1:42:57 107  3:06:34 102  4:08:44 102  4:31:46 100 男子 87 60歳以上 5

101 M613 大塚　真斗  1:37:59 75  3:02:20 90  4:06:36 99  4:31:54 101 男子 88 18～39歳 30

102 M802 荒井　勉  1:39:56 90  3:06:52 104  4:09:33 103  4:33:53 102 男子 89 50歳代 22

103 M826 立川　和彦  1:39:59 91  3:03:35 94  4:08:16 101  4:35:16 103 男子 90 50歳代 23

104 M751 寺西　遊  1:39:20 83  3:03:20 93  4:08:10 100  4:35:57 104 男子 91 40歳代 33

105 M726 工藤　俊一  1:47:23 131  3:12:50 117  4:13:37 105  4:37:10 105 男子 92 40歳代 34

106 M810 加藤　孝也  1:49:41 142  3:14:16 121  4:15:19 110  4:37:20 106 男子 93 50歳代 24

107 M644 早川　拓実  1:39:26 84  3:07:03 105  4:13:40 106  4:37:23 107 男子 94 18～39歳 31

108 M741 下澤　東吾  1:48:19 135  3:19:12 133  4:15:42 113  4:38:27 108 男子 95 40歳代 35

109 M840 疋田　智治  1:42:32 106  3:12:14 114  4:15:34 112  4:38:50 109 男子 96 50歳代 25

110 M561 古塩　千裕  1:45:37 121  3:12:59 118  4:14:39 108  4:38:57 110 女子 14 45歳以上 7

111 M823 杉本　康晴  1:43:35 110  3:07:16 109  4:13:45 107  4:39:01 111 男子 97 50歳代 26

112 M509 佐藤　千紘  1:40:24 98  3:02:14 89  4:10:34 104  4:39:22 112 女子 15 18～44歳 8

113 M611 遠藤　拓也  1:46:03 124  3:15:37 123  4:16:56 117  4:39:45 113 男子 98 18～39歳 32

114 M868 吉川　進一  1:44:38 115  3:12:10 113  4:15:27 111  4:40:10 114 男子 99 50歳代 27

115 M565 須坂　馨  1:44:27 114  3:16:52 125  4:16:58 118  4:40:16 115 女子 16 45歳以上 8

116 M648 藤原　勇太  1:41:44 102  3:07:09 107  4:15:16 109  4:40:58 116 男子 100 18～39歳 33

117 M815 川村　朋広  1:39:16 82  3:12:19 115  4:16:19 115  4:41:04 117 男子 101 50歳代 28

118 M704 安藤　望  1:40:04 93  3:05:55 99  4:16:21 116  4:41:15 118 男子 102 40歳代 36

119 M837 野口　純嗣  1:34:18 59  2:58:23 83  4:16:14 114  4:42:11 119 男子 103 50歳代 29

120 M846 真島　直樹  1:54:01 163  3:20:33 134  4:22:42 129  4:43:07 120 男子 104 50歳代 30

121 M851 松本　豊  1:50:31 148  3:15:46 124  4:19:25 121  4:43:25 121 男子 105 50歳代 31

122 M774 横畑　孝典  1:44:00 111  3:17:02 126  4:20:10 124  4:44:02 122 男子 106 40歳代 37

123 M827 玉井　応樹  1:46:49 128  3:17:03 127  4:21:35 128  4:44:03 123 男子 107 50歳代 32

124 M557 小野　晴美  1:45:26 118  3:10:39 111  4:19:11 119  4:45:04 124 女子 17 45歳以上 9
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125 M525 湯田　満希  1:48:31 136  3:17:06 128  4:21:00 126  4:45:58 125 女子 18 18～44歳 9

126 M560 黒田　宏枝  1:48:58 139  3:11:54 112  4:20:54 125  4:46:13 126 女子 19 45歳以上 10

127 M824 杉山　圭治  1:47:32 133   4:19:22 120  4:46:32 127 男子 108 50歳代 33

128 M808 浦　一弘  1:49:49 143  3:18:55 130  4:21:20 127  4:47:22 128 男子 109 50歳代 34

129 M636 富口　拓己  1:38:51 79  3:13:13 120  4:20:06 123  4:48:39 129 男子 110 18～39歳 34

130 M666 横田　和樹  1:48:51 138  3:19:04 132  4:24:58 132  4:48:42 130 男子 111 18～39歳 35

131 M771 保田　大輔  1:41:30 101  3:14:55 122  4:25:02 133  4:49:02 131 男子 112 40歳代 38

132 M617 菊地　亮  1:45:33 120  3:12:28 116  4:20:00 122  4:49:45 132 男子 113 18～39歳 36

133 M902 石橋　健一  1:53:37 160  3:20:40 135  4:23:44 130  4:49:47 133 男子 114 60歳以上 6

134 M615 小野塚　昌之  1:54:13 165  3:24:14 146  4:29:43 138  4:51:30 134 男子 115 18～39歳 37

135 M604 池本　昌史  1:59:27 186  3:25:04 151  4:29:18 135  4:52:29 135 男子 116 18～39歳 38

136 M905 加島　真一  1:50:23 146  3:18:09 129  4:24:47 131  4:53:15 136 男子 117 60歳以上 7

137 M524 山内　明美  1:53:32 158  3:23:40 144  4:29:29 136  4:54:00 137 女子 20 18～44歳 10

138 M712 大嶋　篤史  1:46:45 127  3:24:09 145  4:30:37 139  4:54:35 138 男子 118 40歳代 39

139 M904 小川　裕之  1:51:02 151  3:22:36 137  4:29:40 137  4:55:10 139 男子 119 60歳以上 8

140 M869 吉澤　輝章  1:48:02 134  3:20:43 136  4:26:13 134  4:56:16 140 男子 120 50歳代 35

141 M839 芳賀　清史  1:45:17 117  3:23:12 140  4:31:01 140  4:56:41 141 男子 121 50歳代 36

142 M849 松永　理史  1:55:51 173  3:26:37 153  4:32:36 147  4:56:56 142 男子 122 50歳代 37

143 M853 水上　博喜  1:48:47 137  3:27:57 156  4:31:12 141  4:57:27 143 男子 123 50歳代 38

144 M559 加藤　加奈子  1:50:15 145  3:25:01 150  4:32:32 146  4:58:50 144 女子 21 45歳以上 11

145 M812 加藤　善昭  1:50:13 144  3:24:58 148  4:32:14 145  4:58:53 145 男子 124 50歳代 39

146 M806 岩瀬　智之  1:49:11 140  3:23:19 142  4:32:06 144  4:59:51 146 男子 125 50歳代 40

147 M507 小林　範絵  1:46:32 126  3:23:17 141  4:33:48 148  5:00:54 147 女子 22 18～44歳 11

148 M731 近谷　洋一  1:52:08 155  3:25:06 152  4:32:03 143  5:01:02 148 男子 126 40歳代 40

149 M502 岩倉　史  1:57:29 177  3:27:36 155  4:34:07 149  5:01:35 149 女子 23 18～44歳 12

150 M511 清水　彩加  1:52:03 153  3:24:59 149  4:35:03 152  5:02:24 150 女子 24 18～44歳 13

151 M740 清水　俊樹  1:54:55 171  3:24:55 147  4:34:43 151  5:02:26 151 男子 127 40歳代 41

152 M564 佐藤　陽子  1:56:38 176  3:28:23 157  4:34:34 150  5:04:17 152 女子 25 45歳以上 12

153 M711 大久保　亮介  1:49:33 141  3:23:04 138  4:31:54 142  5:04:42 153 男子 128 40歳代 42

154 M820 佐藤　誠  1:47:20 130  3:23:10 139  4:37:42 153  5:05:44 154 男子 129 50歳代 41

155 M773 山村　流士  1:55:02 172  3:33:27 166  4:42:13 159  5:06:11 155 男子 130 40歳代 43

156 M562 小山　かおり  1:54:20 166  3:31:18 162  4:40:44 156  5:06:24 156 女子 26 45歳以上 13

157 M514 高橋　知甫  1:46:30 125  3:23:31 143  4:38:53 154  5:06:47 157 女子 27 18～44歳 14

158 M767 皆川　逸人  1:53:49 162  3:28:41 158  4:39:11 155  5:08:40 158 男子 131 40歳代 44

159 M738 澤口　新哉  1:51:01 150  3:33:48 167  4:44:30 164  5:09:44 159 男子 132 40歳代 45

160 M858 森　寛延  1:56:20 175  3:36:51 173  4:44:10 163  5:11:26 160 男子 133 50歳代 42

161 M406 北澤　純  1:53:28 156  3:29:38 159  4:42:52 160  5:11:38 161 男子 134 60歳以上 9

162 M622 齊藤　修一郎  1:56:05 174  3:30:52 160  4:42:07 158  5:11:46 162 男子 135 18～39歳 39

163 M608 今泉　昌和  1:51:05 152  3:31:07 161  4:43:11 162  5:13:49 163 男子 136 18～39歳 40

164 M865 山村　浩太郎  1:47:25 132  3:18:58 131  4:43:07 161  5:14:13 164 男子 137 50歳代 43

165 M917 平野　隆司  1:50:58 149  3:26:52 154  4:48:22 165  5:16:14 165 男子 138 60歳以上 10

166 M553 岩瀬　綾子  1:54:53 170  3:34:02 168  4:49:10 167  5:17:49 166 女子 28 45歳以上 14

167 M807 薄井　国能  1:58:36 183  3:41:55 176  4:50:54 170  5:18:13 167 男子 139 50歳代 44

168 M866 山本　政明  1:52:04 154  3:34:23 169  4:48:28 166  5:19:15 168 男子 140 50歳代 45

169 M818 坂口　清志  1:53:29 157  3:36:32 171  4:51:39 171  5:20:34 169 男子 141 50歳代 46

170 M708 内田　政行  1:53:34 159  3:32:06 165  4:49:26 169  5:21:20 170 男子 142 40歳代 46

171 M612 圓明　沢真  1:39:53 89  3:13:06 119  4:41:57 157  5:22:12 171 男子 143 18～39歳 41

172 M558 葛西　久子  2:00:41 188  3:48:33 185  5:02:14 177  5:26:17 172 女子 29 45歳以上 15

173 M501 芦澤　千春  2:01:15 191  3:42:28 177  5:00:28 176  5:28:03 173 女子 30 18～44歳 15

174 M667 吉田　哲郎  1:54:40 169  3:35:04 170  4:49:15 168  5:28:24 174 男子 144 18～39歳 42

175 M723 菊池　竜  2:07:26 202  3:45:44 182  4:59:25 175  5:28:48 175 男子 145 40歳代 47

176 M513 関口　洋子  2:00:47 189  3:48:21 184  5:02:20 178  5:29:41 176 女子 31 18～44歳 16

177 M769 師岡　和也  1:58:33 182  3:31:46 164  4:57:31 172  5:34:52 177 男子 146 40歳代 48

178 M504 久保谷　梨絵  2:05:09 197  3:50:20 190  5:05:58 183  5:34:55 178 女子 32 18～44歳 17

179 M662 山崎　康之  1:54:27 168  3:31:43 163  4:57:33 173  5:34:57 179 男子 147 18～39歳 43

180 M867 吉岡　正則  2:01:05 190  3:49:06 188  5:04:39 181  5:35:57 180 男子 148 50歳代 47

181 M519 友松　奈央子  2:04:20 196  3:48:46 187  5:05:41 182  5:36:19 181 女子 33 18～44歳 18

182 M710 大久保　優  1:53:47 161  3:36:47 172  4:58:04 174  5:37:06 182 男子 149 40歳代 49

183 M804 井上　諾  2:04:08 195  3:50:46 192  5:11:09 188  5:37:23 183 男子 150 50歳代 48

184 M915 橋本　順次  1:58:10 179  3:46:09 183  5:09:29 185  5:38:05 184 男子 151 60歳以上 11

185 M801 浅海　路史  1:57:49 178  3:44:06 179  5:08:33 184  5:39:03 185 男子 152 50歳代 49

186 M657 水野　伸吾  1:59:01 184  3:43:16 178  5:03:54 180  5:39:33 186 男子 153 18～39歳 44
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187 M627 杉田　俊祐  1:39:40 85  3:45:29 180  5:17:28 196  5:41:36 187 男子 154 18～39歳 45

188 M906 加藤　直美  2:07:23 201  3:54:11 197  5:13:05 191  5:42:14 188 男子 155 60歳以上 12

189 M563 佐藤　美和子  1:58:31 181  3:49:14 189  5:12:27 190  5:42:25 189 女子 34 45歳以上 16

190 M912 内藤　勝行  1:59:42 187  3:51:16 193  5:13:40 192  5:44:14 190 男子 156 60歳以上 13

191 M836 西脇　泰行  1:58:29 180  3:50:37 191  5:12:24 189  5:47:46 191 男子 157 50歳代 50

192 M631 滝沢　卓也  2:06:14 200  3:48:41 186  5:02:44 179  5:47:52 192 男子 158 18～39歳 46

193 M730 後藤　尚文  2:11:35 208  4:00:38 202  5:18:18 198  5:47:59 193 男子 159 40歳代 50

194 M716 岡田　直樹  2:06:07 198  3:56:11 199  5:16:29 194  5:50:29 194 男子 160 40歳代 51

195 M568 三科　順子  2:06:11 199  3:56:05 198  5:16:36 195  5:50:32 195 女子 35 45歳以上 17

196 M663 山田　大貴  2:01:25 192  3:45:31 181  5:17:32 197  5:51:11 196 男子 161 18～39歳 47

197 M829 堤　俊也  2:08:31 205  3:52:43 194  5:10:49 187  5:51:25 197 男子 162 50歳代 51

198 M745 高木　健太郎  2:08:36 206  3:52:46 195  5:10:46 186  5:51:35 198 男子 163 40歳代 52

199 M630 高林　誠  2:01:34 193  4:00:17 201  5:13:54 193  5:54:27 199 男子 164 18～39歳 48

200 M848 増田　隆良  2:04:05 194  3:58:25 200  5:25:06 199  5:58:59 200 男子 165 50歳代 52

201 M640 中村　和樹  1:59:18 185  3:53:28 196  5:26:08 200  6:01:16 201 男子 166 18～39歳 49

202 M850 松本　慎司  1:54:24 167  3:40:09 175  5:38:07 202  6:09:34 202 男子 167 50歳代 53

203 M911 佐藤　順  2:18:08 219  4:13:18 204  5:37:32 201  6:10:23 203 男子 168 60歳以上 14

204 M832 長澤　康弘  2:13:36 209  4:11:05 203  5:40:56 203  6:14:26 204 男子 169 50歳代 54

205 M761 福島　大介  2:17:47 218  4:21:02 209  5:45:33 204  6:19:07 205 男子 170 40歳代 53

206 M749 塚田　武  2:15:07 210  4:44:43 217  5:49:06 205  6:20:42 206 男子 171 40歳代 54

207 M701 浅野　裕明  2:09:41 207  4:16:09 205  5:49:28 206  6:22:47 207 男子 172 40歳代 55

208 M909 桑原　伯至  2:15:57 212  4:18:45 207  5:49:49 207  6:23:45 208 男子 173 60歳以上 15

209 M757 花木　陽平  2:08:06 203  4:36:42 212  5:55:07 209  6:24:41 209 男子 174 40歳代 56

210 M919 松本　不二生  2:19:39 221  4:19:35 208  5:50:05 208  6:27:50 210 男子 175 60歳以上 16

211 M656 三浦　啓徳  2:33:27 224  4:37:55 215  5:58:12 210  6:29:34 211 男子 176 18～39歳 50

212 M921 盛合　富雄  2:25:58 223  4:39:54 216  6:05:51 212  6:40:37 212 男子 177 60歳以上 17

213 M916 原田　洋宏  2:17:32 217  4:37:39 213  6:07:39 213  6:46:25 213 男子 178 60歳以上 18

214 M841 晝間　高弘  2:18:11 220  4:37:47 214  6:07:42 214  6:46:28 214 男子 179 50歳代 55

215 M775 吉冨　直人  2:08:15 204  4:44:46 218  6:09:43 216  6:46:46 215 男子 180 40歳代 57

216 M638 中島　正揮  2:24:50 222  4:45:18 219  6:15:24 217  6:50:33 216 男子 181 18～39歳 51

217 M653 松嶋　翔太  2:15:38 211  4:21:30 210  6:02:19 211  6:54:55 217 男子 182 18～39歳 52

218 M736 佐藤　英樹  1:54:09 164  4:16:44 206  6:09:28 215  6:57:43 218 男子 183 40歳代 58

219 M609 上田　航記  2:17:26 214  4:46:07 220  6:29:37 218  7:25:39 219 男子 184 18～39歳 53

220 M744 須永　善之  2:17:30 216  4:46:13 222  6:29:48 219  7:25:43 220 男子 185 40歳代 59

221 M510 佐藤　宏美  2:17:28 215  4:46:09 221  6:29:55 220  7:25:46 221 女子 36 18～44歳 19

 DNF M817 小崎　仁史  1:50:27  3:37:06   男子  50歳代  

 DNF M914 西本　泰憲  2:17:09  4:22:13   男子  60歳以上  

 DNF M637 長井　建郎  1:38:13    男子  18～39歳  

 DNF M907 久保田　雅美  2:38:47    男子  60歳以上  

 DNF M755 野里　裕志  2:41:20    男子  40歳代  




